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MONTLUÇON 
from 13th to 17th December 2021 - 50m pool 

Results 

 

 

Interne SNCF Réseau 

 
 

Final A : 50 Freestyle II1 Women [Monday, 13/12/2021] 
 

1. CORONADO TEJEDA Eva 1999 ESP SPAIN --- 28.93 

2. GALACHE ARELLANO Ariadna 2005 ESP SPAIN --- 30.60 

3. ZALVE MAIER Sara 1995 ESP SPAIN --- 30.81 

4. CHEVALLIER Maëly 2004 FRA FRANCE --- 31.20 

5. AÇIKGÖZ Seçil 2001 TUR TURKEY --- 31.65 

Final A : 100 Freestyle II1 Women [Thursday, 16/12/2021] 

 
1. CORONADO TEJEDA Eva 

 
1999 ESP SPAIN --- 1:04.00 

50 m : 30.53     (30.53) 100 m : 1:04.00 (33.47) [1:04.00]    

 2. GALACHE ARELLANO Ariadna  2005 ESP SPAIN --- 1:07.04 
50 m : 32.17     (32.17) 100 m : 1:07.04 (34.87) [1:07.04]    

 3. ZALVE MAIER Sara  1995 ESP SPAIN --- 1:07.34 
50 m : 32.44     (32.44) 100 m : 1:07.34 (34.90) [1:07.34]    

 4. CHEVALLIER Maëly  2004 FRA FRANCE --- 1:09.17 
50 m : 32.54     (32.54) 100 m : 1:09.17 (36.63) [1:09.17]    

Final A : 200 Freestyle II1 Women [Wednesday, 15/12/2021] 

 
1. CORONADO TEJEDA Eva 

 
1999 ESP SPAIN 

  
--- 2:21.30 

 

50 m : 31.54     (31.54) 100 m : 1:06.89 (35.35) [1:06.89] 150 m :    1:44.13 (37.24) 200 m : 2:21.30  (37.17) [1:14.41] 

 2. MAURIN ESPIAU Assya  2006 FRA FRANCE   --- 2:29.06  

50 m : 33.82     (33.82) 100 m : 1:11.26 (37.44) [1:11.26] 150 m :    1:51.46 (40.20) 200 m : 2:29.06  (37.60) [1:17.80] 

 3. ZALVE MAIER Sara  1995 ESP SPAIN   --- 2:29.22  

50 m : 33.88     (33.88) 100 m : 1:11.17 (37.29) [1:11.17] 150 m :    1:51.31 (40.14) 200 m : 2:29.22  (37.91) [1:18.05] 

 4. AÇIKGÖZ Seçil   2001 TUR TURKEY  --- 2:45.62  

50 m : 35.34     (35.34) 100 m : 1:16.67 (41.33) [1:16.67] 150 m :    2:01.20 (44.53) 200 m : 2:45.62  (44.42) [1:28.95] 

 

Final A : 800 Freestyle II1 Women [Monday, 13/12/2021] 

1.   SENTUNA Deniz sevin 2003 TUR TURKEY --- 12:15.50 
50 m : 37.97 (37.97) 100 m : 1:22.36 (44.39) [1:22.36] 150 m : 2:09.99 (47.63) 200 m : 2:56.90 (46.91) [1:34.54] 

250 m : 3:45.09 (48.19) 300 m : 4:33.38 (48.29) [1:36.48] 350 m : 5:20.13 (46.75) 400 m : 6:07.11 (46.98) [1:33.73] 

450 m : 6:54.39 (47.28) 500 m : 7:41.53 (47.14) [1:34.42] 550 m : 8:28.80 (47.27) 600 m : 9:16.68 (47.88) [1:35.15] 

650 m : 10:02.70 (46.02) 700 m : 10:50.51 (47.81) [1:33.83] 750 m : 11:34.61 (44.10) 800 m : 12:15.50 (40.89) [1:24.99] 

Final A : 50 Freestyle II2 Women 
   

[Monday, 13/12/2021] 

1. RENOU Cléo 2001 FRA FRANCE --- 36.33 

2. MARTÍNEZ DE LA RIVA Camino 1994 ESP SPAIN --- 36.75 

3. MARTÍNEZ AGUSTÍN Marta 1987 ESP SPAIN --- 38.18 

4. AGUDO ORTEGA VILLAZAIN Iris 1994 ESP SPAIN --- 38.64 
      

Final A : 100 Freestyle II2 Women [Thursday, 16/12/2021] 
 

1.   MARTÍNEZ DE LA RIVA Camino 1994 ESP 
50 m : 37.51     (37.51) 100 m :    1:20.49  (42.98)    [1:20.49] 

SPAIN --- 1:20.49 

2.   RENOU Cléo 2001 FRA FRANCE --- 1:21.90 
50 m : 38.92     (38.92) 100 m :    1:21.90  (42.98)    [1:21.90]    

3.   MARTÍNEZ AGUSTÍN Marta 1987 ESP 
50 m : 42.14     (42.14) 100 m :    1:28.55  (46.41)    [1:28.55] 

SPAIN --- 1:28.55 

4.   AGUDO ORTEGA VILLAZAIN Iris 1994 ESP SPAIN --- 1:29.68 
50 m : 40.03     (40.03) 100 m :    1:29.68  (49.65)    [1:29.68]    

5.   MARKIDI Faidra 1999 GRE 
50 m : 46.22     (46.22) 100 m :    1:38.21  (51.99)    [1:38.21] 

GREECE --- 1:38.21 
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Final A : 200 Freestyle II2 Women [Wednesday, 15/12/2021] 

1. MARTÍNEZ DE LA RIVA Camino 1994 ESP SPAIN 
 

--- 2:55.01 
 

50 m : 37.20     (37.20) 100 m :    1:21.27 (44.07) [1:21.27] 150 m :    2:08.00 (46.73) 200 m : 2:55.01  (47.01) [1:33.74] 

2. RENOU Cléo 2001 FRA FRANCE  --- 3:02.78  

50 m : 39.38     (39.38) 100 m :    1:25.85  (46.47)    [1:25.85] 150 m : 2:16.32 (50.47) 200 m : 3:02.78  (46.46) [1:36.93] 

3.   MARTÍNEZ AGUSTÍN Marta 1987 ESP 
50 m : 42.10     (42.10) 100 m :    1:31.46  (49.36)    [1:31.46] 

SPAIN 
150 m : 

 
2:24.38 

 
(52.92) 

--- 

200 m : 

3:14.79 
3:14.79  (50.41) 

 
[1:43.33] 

Prelims : 400 Freestyle II2 Women 
  

[Tuesday, 14/12/2021] 

1. MARTÍNEZ DE LA RIVA Camino 1994 ESP SPAIN --- 6:13.24 
50 m : 39.82     (39.82) 100 m : 1:25.23 (45.41) [1:25.23] 150 m : 2:12.75 (47.52) 200 m : 3:00.42  (47.67)    [1:35.19] 

250 m :    3:48.16  (47.74) 300 m : 4:37.01 (48.85) [1:36.59] 350 m : 5:25.21 (48.20) 400 m : 6:13.24  (48.03)    [1:36.23] 

Final A : 50 Backstroke II1 Women [Tuesday, 14/12/2021] 

1. GALACHE ARELLANO Ariadna 2005 ESP SPAIN --- 35.39 

2. ZALVE MAIER Sara 1995 ESP SPAIN --- 37.88 

3. AÇIKGÖZ Seçil 2001 TUR TURKEY --- 38.14 

4. SENTUNA Deniz sevin 2003 TUR TURKEY --- 40.04 
      

Final A : 100 Backstroke II1 Women [Monday, 13/12/2021] 

 
1. CORONADO TEJEDA Eva 

 
1999 ESP SPAIN --- 1:14.51 

50 m : 36.95     (36.95) 100 m : 1:14.51 (37.56) [1:14.51]    

 2. GALACHE ARELLANO Ariadna  2005 ESP SPAIN --- 1:16.85 
50 m : 36.06     (36.06) 100 m : 1:16.85 (40.79) [1:16.85]    

 3. ZALVE MAIER Sara  1995 ESP SPAIN --- 1:24.33 
50 m : 39.70     (39.70) 100 m : 1:24.33 (44.63) [1:24.33]    

 4. SENTUNA Deniz sevin  2003 TUR TURKEY --- 1:32.42 
50 m : 43.89     (43.89) 100 m : 1:32.42 (48.53) [1:32.42]  

 

 

  

Final A : 200 Backstroke II1 Women [Wednesday, 15/12/2021] 

1. SENTUNA Deniz sevin 
 

2003 TUR TURKEY 
 

+0.00 3:13.86 
50 m : 43.67     (43.67) 100 m :    1:34.21 (50.54) [1:34.21] 150 m :    2:24.78 (50.57) 200 m :    3:13.86  (49.08)    [1:39.65] 

Final A : 50 Backstroke II2 Women [Tuesday, 14/12/2021] 

1.  MARTÍNEZ DE LA RIVA Camino 1994 ESP SPAIN --- 45.79 
2. REIN Maria 1999 EST ESTONIA --- 49.86 

3. MARKIDI Faidra 1999 GRE GREECE --- 50.06 

4. ANDRE Delphine 1998 FRA FRANCE --- 53.50 
      

Final A : 100 Backstroke II2 Women [Monday, 13/12/2021] 

 
1.   MARTÍNEZ DE LA RIVA Camino 

 
1994 ESP SPAIN --- 1:35.74 

50 m : 45.92     (45.92) 100 m : 1:35.74 (49.82) [1:35.74]    

 2. ANDRE Delphine   1998 FRA FRANCE --- 1:47.96 
50 m : 53.17     (53.17) 100 m : 1:47.96 (54.79) [1:47.96]    

 3. REIN Maria   1999 EST ESTONIA --- 1:48.30 
50 m : 52.74     (52.74) 100 m : 1:48.30 (55.56) [1:48.30]    

 4. MARKIDI Faidra   1999 GRE GREECE --- 1:52.22 
50 m : 53.15     (53.15) 100 m : 1:52.22 (59.07) [1:52.22]    
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Final A : 200 Backstroke II2 Women [Wednesday, 15/12/2021] 

 
1. REIN Maria 

  
1999 EST ESTONIA 

 
--- 3:43.44 

50 m :  52.95     (52.95) 100 m : 1:48.44 (55.49) [1:48.44] 150 m :    2:47.10 (58.66) 200 m : 3:43.44  (56.34)    [1:55.00] 

 2. ANDRE Delphine   1998 FRA FRANCE  --- 3:49.49 
50 m :  54.70     (54.70) 100 m : 1:53.44 (58.74) [1:53.44] 150 m :    2:52.92 (59.48) 200 m : 3:49.49  (56.57)    [1:56.05] 

Final A : 50 Breaststroke II1 Women [Friday, 17/12/2021] 

1. CORONADO TEJEDA Eva 1999 ESP SPAIN --- 39.40 

2. MAURIN ESPIAU Assya 2006 FRA FRANCE --- 40.08 

3. AÇIKGÖZ Seçil 2001 TUR TURKEY --- 43.29 

4. SENTUNA Deniz sevin 2003 TUR TURKEY --- 48.31 
      

 

Final A : 100 Breaststroke II1 Women [Tuesday, 14/12/2021] 
 

 
1. MAURIN ESPIAU Assya 

  
2006 FRA FRANCE --- 1:27.75 

50 m :  41.31     (41.31) 100 m : 1:27.75 (46.44) [1:27.75]    

 2. SENTUNA Deniz sevin   2003 TUR TURKEY --- 1:45.31 
50 m :  47.93     (47.93) 100 m : 1:45.31 (57.38) [1:45.31]    

Final A : 200 Breaststroke II1 Women [Thursday, 16/12/2021] 

1. SENTUNA Deniz sevin 
 

2003 TUR TURKEY 
 

+0.00 3:49.44 
50 m : 49.51     (49.51) 100 m :    1:47.69 (58.18) [1:47.69] 150 m :    2:48.08 (1:00.39) 200 m :    3:49.44  (1:01.36)   [2:01.75] 

Final A : 50 Breaststroke II2 Women [Friday, 17/12/2021] 

1. MARTÍNEZ AGUSTÍN Marta 1987 ESP SPAIN --- 51.36 

2. REIN Maria 1999 EST ESTONIA --- 51.59 

3. GRAFTIAUX Marie 1995 FRA FRANCE --- 52.15 

4.   AGUDO ORTEGA VILLAZAIN Iris 1994 ESP SPAIN --- 53.82 
      

Final A : 100 Breaststroke II2 Women [Tuesday, 14/12/2021] 

 
50 m : 

1. GRAFTIAUX Marie 
51.19     (51.19) 

 
100 m : 

 
1:52.34 

1995 
(1:01.15) 

FRA 
[1:52.34] 

FRANCE --- 1:52.34 

2. MARTÍNEZ AGUSTÍN Marta 1987 ESP SPAIN --- 1:53.86 
50 m : 52.66     (52.66) 100 m :    1:53.86 (1:01.20) [1:53.86]    

3. AGUDO ORTEGA VILLAZAIN Iris 
50 m : 55.45     (55.45) 100 m :    2:03.07 

1994 
(1:07.62) 

ESP 
[2:03.07] 

SPAIN --- 2:03.07 

--- REIN Maria 1999 EST ESTONIA  DSQ 
      

Final A : 200 Breaststroke II2 Women [Thursday, 16/12/2021] 

1. GRAFTIAUX Marie 
 

1995 FRA FRANCE 
 

--- 3:56.86 
 m : 51.75     (51.75) 100 m :    1:50.68 (58.93) [1:50.68] 150 m :    2:53.23 (1:02.55) 200 m : 3:56.86  (1:03.63)   [2:06.18] 

2. MARTÍNEZ AGUSTÍN Marta 1987 ESP SPAIN --- 4:01.41 
50 m :  53.72     (53.72) 100 m : 1:55.63 (1:01.91) [1:55.63] 150 m :    2:59.44 (1:03.81) 200 m : 4:01.41  (1:01.97)   [2:05.78] 

 3. REIN Maria   1999 EST ESTONIA  --- 4:15.52 
50 m :  54.85     (54.85) 100 m : 1:59.81 (1:04.96) [1:59.81] 150 m :    2:53.23 (53.42) 200 m : 4:15.52  (1:22.29)   [2:15.71] 

Final A : 50 Butterfly II1 Women [Wednesday, 15/12/2021] 

1. CORONADO TEJEDA Eva 1999 ESP SPAIN --- 31.55 

2. GALACHE ARELLANO Ariadna 2005 ESP SPAIN --- 31.89 

3. PÉREZ SUÁREZ Laura 2001 ESP SPAIN --- 34.00 

4. CHEVALLIER Maëly 2004 FRA FRANCE --- 35.04 

5. AÇIKGÖZ Seçil 2001 TUR TURKEY --- 35.28 
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Prelims : 50 Butterfly II1 Women [Wednesday, 15/12/2021] 

QFA 1. CORONADO TEJEDA Eva 1999 ESP SPAIN --- 32.38 

QFA 2. GALACHE ARELLANO Ariadna 2005 ESP SPAIN --- 32.39 

QFA 3. PÉREZ SUÁREZ Laura 2001 ESP SPAIN --- 34.08 

QFA 4. AÇIKGÖZ Seçil 2001 TUR TURKEY --- 34.58 

QFA 5. CHEVALLIER Maëly 2004 FRA FRANCE --- 35.30 
 6. SENTUNA Deniz sevin 2003 TUR TURKEY --- 40.06 

Final A : 100 Butterfly II1 Women [Thursday, 16/12/2021] 

 
1. PÉREZ SUÁREZ Laura 

  
2001 ESP SPAIN --- 1:15.83 

50 m :  34.14     (34.14) 100 m : 1:15.83 (41.69) [1:15.83]    

 2. CHEVALLIER Maëly   2004 FRA FRANCE --- 1:18.17 
50 m :  36.19     (36.19) 100 m : 1:18.17 (41.98) [1:18.17]    

 3. AÇIKGÖZ Seçil   2001 TUR TURKEY --- 1:23.05 
50 m :  37.35     (37.35) 100 m : 1:23.05 (45.70) [1:23.05]    

 4. SENTUNA Deniz sevin   2003 TUR TURKEY --- 1:28.72 
50 m :  39.58     (39.58) 100 m : 1:28.72 (49.14) [1:28.72]    

Final A : 200 Butterfly II1 Women [Friday, 17/12/2021] 

 
1. PÉREZ SUÁREZ Laura 

  
2001 ESP SPAIN 

 
--- 2:54.48 

50 m : --- 100 m : 1:19.90 (1:19.90) [1:19.90] 150 m :    2:05.64 (45.74) 200 m : 2:54.48  (48.84)    [1:34.58] 

 2. AÇIKGÖZ Seçil   2001 TUR TURKEY  --- 3:16.56 
50 m : 41.18     (41.18) 100 m : 1:31.91 (50.73) [1:31.91] 150 m :    2:24.56 (52.65) 200 m : 3:16.56  (52.00)    [1:44.65] 

 

Final A : 50 Butterfly II2 Women 
  

[Wednesday, 15/12/2021] 

1. RENOU Cléo 2001 FRA FRANCE --- 39.21 

2. GRAFTIAUX Marie 1995 FRA FRANCE --- 40.71 

3.   AGUDO ORTEGA VILLAZAIN Iris 1994 ESP SPAIN --- 45.95 

Final A : 100 Butterfly II2 Women [Thursday, 16/12/2021] 

 
1. GRAFTIAUX Marie 

  
1995 FRA FRANCE --- 1:40.67 

50 m :  41.14     (41.14) 100 m : 1:40.67 (59.53) [1:40.67]    

 2. RENOU Cléo   2001 FRA FRANCE --- 1:42.60 
50 m :  44.02     (44.02) 100 m : 1:42.60 (58.58) [1:42.60]    

3. AGUDO ORTEGA VILLAZAIN Iris 1994 ESP SPAIN --- 1:56.67 
50 m :  50.46     (50.46) 100 m : 1:56.67 (1:06.21) [1:56.67]    

 4. MARKIDI Faidra   1999 GRE GREECE --- 1:59.46 
50 m :  55.80     (55.80) 100 m : 1:59.46 (1:03.66) [1:59.46]    

Final A : 200 Butterfly II2 Women [Friday, 17/12/2021] 

1. ANDRE Delphine 
 

1998 FRA FRANCE 
 

--- 
 

4:05.62 
50 m : 53.24     (53.24) 100 m :    1:56.79 (1:03.55) [1:56.79] 150 m :    3:01.44 (1:04.65) 200 m : 4:05.62 (1:04.18)   [2:08.83] 

--- RAPICANO Carla  1995 FRA FRANCE    MQS 
         

Final A : 200 Medley II1 Women [Monday, 13/12/2021] 
 

 
1. CHEVALLIER Maëly 

 
2004 FRA FRANCE 

 
--- 2:53.41 

 

50 m : 35.94     (35.94) 100 m :    1:20.74 (44.80) [1:20.74] 150 m : 2:14.50 (53.76) 200 m : 2:53.41  (38.91) [1:32.67] 

 2. PÉREZ SUÁREZ Laura  2001 ESP SPAIN  --- 2:59.56  

50 m : 34.69     (34.69) 100 m :    1:21.65 (46.96) [1:21.65] 150 m : 2:17.43 (55.78) 200 m : 2:59.56  (42.13) [1:37.91] 

 3. AÇIKGÖZ Seçil  2001 TUR TURKEY --- 3:01.59  

50 m : 38.38     (38.38) 100 m :    1:25.59 (47.21) [1:25.59] 150 m :    2:20.78 (55.19) 200 m : 3:01.59  (40.81) [1:36.00] 

 4. SENTUNA Deniz sevin  2003 TUR TURKEY --- 3:13.01  

50 m : 39.70     (39.70) 100 m :    1:30.15 (50.45) [1:30.15] 150 m :    2:27.43 (57.28) 200 m : 3:13.01  (45.58) [1:42.86] 
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Final A : 400 Medley II1 Women [Tuesday, 14/12/2021] 

1. CHEVALLIER Maëly 
  

2004 FRA FRANCE 
 

--- 6:12.54 
 

50 m : 37.49     (37.49) 100 m : 1:21.36 (43.87) [1:21.36] 150 m :    2:10.96 (49.60) 200 m : 2:58.08  (47.12) [1:36.72] 

250 m :    3:53.32  (55.24) 300 m : 4:49.83 (56.51) [1:51.75] 350 m :    5:32.29 (42.46) 400 m : 6:12.54  (40.25) [1:22.71] 

2. MAURIN ESPIAU Assya   2006 FRA FRANCE  --- 6:19.68  

50 m : 38.31     (38.31) 100 m : 1:26.70 (48.39) [1:26.70] 150 m :    2:17.51 (50.81) 200 m : 3:06.87  (49.36) [1:40.17] 

250 m :    3:59.64  (52.77) 300 m : 4:54.11 (54.47) [1:47.24] 350 m :    5:38.71 (44.60) 400 m : 6:19.68  (40.97) [1:25.57] 

3. PÉREZ SUÁREZ Laura   2001 ESP SPAIN  --- 6:21.70  

50 m : 35.79     (35.79) 100 m : 1:19.04 (43.25) [1:19.04] 150 m :    2:09.95 (50.91) 200 m : 3:01.35  (51.40) [1:42.31] 

250 m :    3:58.32  (56.97) 300 m : 4:57.18 (58.86) [1:55.83] 350 m :    5:39.91 (42.73) 400 m : 6:21.70  (41.79) [1:24.52] 

Final A : 200 Medley II2 Women [Monday, 13/12/2021] 

 
1. RENOU Cléo 

  
2001 FRA FRANCE 

 
--- 3:23.21 

 

50 m :  41.07     (41.07) 100 m : 1:34.91 (53.84) [1:34.91] 150 m :    2:36.93 (1:02.02) 200 m : 3:23.21  (46.28) [1:48.30] 

 2. GRAFTIAUX Marie   1995 FRA FRANCE  --- 3:33.26  

50 m :  41.03     (41.03) 100 m : 1:40.62 (59.59) [1:40.62] 150 m :    2:40.49 (59.87) 200 m : 3:33.26  (52.77) [1:52.64] 

 3. ANDRE Delphine   1998 FRA FRANCE  --- 3:51.40  

50 m :  49.67     (49.67) 100 m : 1:47.76 (58.09) [1:47.76] 150 m :    2:56.99 (1:09.23) 200 m : 3:51.40  (54.41) [2:03.64] 

Final A : 400 Medley II2 Women [Tuesday, 14/12/2021] 
 

--- ANDRE Delphine 1998 FRA FRANCE MQS 

--- RAPICANO Carla 1995 FRA FRANCE MQS 
     

Final A : 4x50 Freestyle II1 Women [Monday, 13/12/2021] 

1. PÉREZ SUÁREZ Laura 31.11 2001 ESP SPAIN --- 2:04.27 

GALACHE ARELLANO Ariadna 31.60 2005 ESP  ---  

ZALVE MAIER Sara 32.43 1995 ESP  +0.00  

CORONADO TEJEDA Eva 29.13 1999 ESP  +0.00  
 

Final A : 4x100 Freestyle II1 Women [Tuesday, 14/12/2021] 

1. PÉREZ SUÁREZ Laura 1:14.95 2001 ESP SPAIN --- 4:56.61 

GALACHE ARELLANO Ariadna 1:21.90 2005 ESP  +0.00  

ZALVE MAIER Sara 1:10.62 1995 ESP  +0.00  

CORONADO TEJEDA Eva 1:09.14 1999 ESP  +0.00  

Final A : 4x50 Freestyle II2 Women [Monday, 13/12/2021] 

1. ANDRE Delphine 43.12 1998 FRA FRANCE --- 2:46.92 

GRAFTIAUX Marie 43.32 1995 FRA  +0.00  

RAPICANO Carla 43.45 1995 FRA  +0.00  

RENOU Cléo 37.03 2001 FRA  +0.00  

Final A : 4x100 Freestyle II2 Women [Tuesday, 14/12/2021] 

1. RENOU Cléo 1:26.12 2001 FRA FRANCE --- 6:25.53 

GRAFTIAUX Marie 1:34.53 1995 FRA  +0.00  

RAPICANO Carla 1:43.86 1995 FRA  +0.00  

ANDRE Delphine 1:41.02 1998 FRA  +0.00  
 

Final A : 4x200 Freestyle II2 Women [Thursday, 16/12/2021] 

1. RENOU Cléo 3:05.79 2001 FRA FRANCE --- 13:50.52 

ANDRE Delphine 3:33.05 1998 FRA  +0.00  

GRAFTIAUX Marie 3:36.55 1995 FRA  +0.00  

RAPICANO Carla 3:35.13 1995 FRA  +0.00  
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Final A : 4x50 Medley II1 Women [Wednesday, 15/12/2021] 

1. ZALVE MAIER Sara 39.34 1995 ESP SPAIN --- 2:32.33 

CORONADO TEJEDA Eva 40.42 1999 ESP  +0.00  

PÉREZ SUÁREZ Laura 34.98 2001 ESP  +0.00  

GALACHE ARELLANO Ariadna 37.59 2005 ESP  +0.00  

Final A : 4x100 Medley II1 Women [Friday, 17/12/2021] 

1. GALACHE ARELLANO Ariadna 1:17.46 2005 ESP SPAIN --- 5:17.18 

CORONADO TEJEDA Eva 1:31.13 1999 ESP  +0.00  

PÉREZ SUÁREZ Laura 1:19.88 2001 ESP  +0.00  

ZALVE MAIER Sara 1:08.71 1995 ESP  +0.00  

Final A : 4x50 Medley II2 Women 
     

[Wednesday, 15/12/2021] 

--- ANDRE Delphine 52.16 1998 FRA FRANCE DSQ 3 

GRAFTIAUX Marie 1:02.58 1995 FRA   

RENOU Cléo  2001 FRA   

RAPICANO Carla  1995 FRA   

 
 

Final A : 4x100 Medley II2 Women [Friday, 17/12/2021] 

--- ANDRE Delphine 1:50.72 1998 FRA FRANCE DSQ 4 

GRAFTIAUX Marie 1:56.59 1995 FRA   

RENOU Cléo  2001 FRA   

RAPICANO Carla  1995 FRA   

Final A : 50 Freestyle II1 Men [Monday, 13/12/2021] 

1. LONGARON CARRERAS Adrián 2001 ESP SPAIN --- 26.26 

2. PARMENTIER Aymeric 1993 BEL BELGIUM --- 26.49 

3.   VALIENTE SERRANO Miguel Ángel 1997 ESP SPAIN --- 26.77 

4. MENY Jordan 2000 FRA FRANCE --- 26.86 

5. BLAISE Simon 1996 FRA FRANCE --- 27.13 

Prelims : 50 Freestyle II1 Men 
     

[Monday, 13/12/2021] 

QFA 1. VALIENTE SERRANO Miguel Ángel 1997 ESP SPAIN --- 26.56 

QFA 2. MENY Jordan 2000 FRA FRANCE --- 26.58 

QFA 3. PARMENTIER Aymeric 1993 BEL BELGIUM --- 26.61 

QFA 4. LONGARON CARRERAS Adrián 2001 ESP SPAIN --- 26.69 

QFA 5. BLAISE Simon 1996 FRA FRANCE --- 27.36 
 6. MINTAZ Ahmet 1999 TUR TURKEY --- 27.60 
 7. SEZGIN Hikmet Cem 1997 TUR TURKEY --- 28.50 
 8. DAVRAN Doruk 1994 TUR TURKEY --- 28.52 
 9. ASLAN Mert 1998 TUR TURKEY --- 28.54 

10. LEIB Richard 2004 EST ESTONIA --- 29.05 

11. VOULGARAKIS Athanasios 2004 GRE GREECE --- 29.63 

12. ARAPOGLOU Dimitrios 2004 GRE GREECE --- 30.22 

13. MARCHAND Logan 2003 FRA FRANCE --- 31.12 

Final A : 100 Freestyle II1 Men [Thursday, 16/12/2021] 

 
1. MAILLET Nathan 

  
1998 FRA FRANCE --- 55.10 

50 m :  26.71     (26.71) 100 m : 55.10 (28.39) [55.10]    

 2. LONGARON CARRERAS Adrián 2001 ESP SPAIN --- 58.15 
50 m : 28.31     (28.31) 100 m : 58.15 (29.84) [58.15]    

 3. VALIENTE SERRANO Miguel Ángel 1997 ESP SPAIN --- 58.25 
50 m : 27.88     (27.88) 100 m : 58.25 (30.37) [58.25]    

 4. PARMENTIER Aymeric 1993 BEL BELGIUM --- 58.45 
50 m : 28.41     (28.41) 100 m : 58.45 (30.04) [58.45]    

 5. LABRADOR FERNÁNDEZ Javier 2001 ESP SPAIN --- 1:00.39 
50 m : 28.45     (28.45) 100 m :    1:00.39 (31.94) [1:00.39]    

 



2021 Virtus Swimming Championships 

MONTLUÇON 
from 13th to 17th December 2021 - 50m pool 

Results 

 

 

Interne SNCF Réseau 

Prelims : 100 Freestyle II1 Men [Thursday, 16/12/2021] 
 

QFA 1. MAILLET Nathan 
 

1998 FRA FRANCE --- 57.29 
50 m : 28.57     (28.57) 100 m : 57.29 (28.72) [57.29]    

 
50 m : 27.78     (27.78) 100 m : 57.91     (30.13) [57.91] 

QFA 3.   LABRADOR FERNÁNDEZ Javier 2001 ESP SPAIN --- 57.99 
50 m : 28.41     (28.41) 100 m : 57.99     (29.58) [57.99] 

50 m : 28.98     (28.98) 100 m : 59.68     (30.70) [59.68] 

QFA 5.   LONGARON CARRERAS Adrián 2001 ESP SPAIN --- 1:00.30 
50 m : 28.79     (28.79) 100 m :    1:00.30  (31.51)    [1:00.30] 

50 m : 29.70     (29.70) 100 m :    1:01.28  (31.58)    [1:01.28] 

7.   DANIEL Matthis 1998 FRA FRANCE --- 1:02.71 
50 m : 29.59     (29.59) 100 m :    1:02.71  (33.12)    [1:02.71] 

50 m : 30.50     (30.50) 100 m :    1:03.34  (32.84)    [1:03.34] 

9.   VOULGARAKIS Athanasios 2004 GRE GREECE --- 1:03.46 
50 m : --- 100 m :    1:03.46  (1:03.46)   [1:03.46] 

 
50 m : 30.68     (30.68) 100 m :    1:03.61  (32.93)    [1:03.61] 

11.   ASLAN Mert 1998 TUR 
 

TURKEY 
 

--- 

 
1:04.07 

50 m : 31.56     (31.56) 100 m :    1:04.07  (32.51)    [1:04.07]    

12.   BLAISE Simon 1996 FRA FRANCE --- 1:04.27 
50 m : 30.73     (30.73) 100 m :    1:04.27  (33.54)    [1:04.27]    

13.   MINTAZ Ahmet 1999 TUR 
50 m : 30.23     (30.23) 100 m :    1:04.83  (34.60)    [1:04.83] 

TURKEY --- 1:04.83 

14. MARCHAND Logan  2003 FRA FRANCE --- 1:08.02 
50 m : --- 100 m : 1:08.02 (1:08.02) [1:08.02]    

Final A : 200 Freestyle II1 Men [Wednesday, 15/12/2021] 

1. MAILLET Nathan 
 

1998 FRA FRANCE 
 

--- 2:03.23 
 

50 m : --- 100 m : 59.80 (59.80) [59.80] 150 m : --- 200 m : 2:03.23  (1:03.43) [1:03.43] 

2. PARMENTIER Aymeric  1993 BEL BELGIUM  --- 2:08.40  

50 m : --- 100 m : 1:00.10 (1:00.10) [1:00.10] 150 m : --- 200 m : 2:08.40  (1:08.30) [1:08.30] 

3. SEZGIN Hikmet Cem 
50 m : --- 100 m : 

 
1:02.67 

1997 
(1:02.67) 

TUR 
[1:02.67] 

TURKEY 
150 m : 

 
--- 

--- 

200 m : 

2:13.69 
2:13.69  (1:11.02) 

 
[1:11.02] 

4. DANIEL Matthis  1998 FRA FRANCE  --- 2:15.25  

50 m : --- 100 m : 1:03.66 (1:03.66) [1:03.66] 150 m : --- 200 m : 2:15.25  (1:11.59) [1:11.59] 

5. DAVRAN Doruk 
50 m : --- 100 m : 

 
1:03.90 

1994 
(1:03.90) 

TUR 
[1:03.90] 

TURKEY 
150 m : 

 
--- 

--- 

200 m : 

2:15.58 
2:15.58  (1:11.68) 

 
[1:11.68] 

6. SIROLU Ali  2002 TUR TURKEY  --- 2:16.76  

50 m : --- 100 m : 1:05.51 (1:05.51) [1:05.51] 150 m : --- 200 m : 2:16.76  (1:11.25) [1:11.25] 

7. BLAISE Simon 
50 m : --- 100 m : 

 
1:04.79 

1996 
(1:04.79) 

FRA 
[1:04.79] 

FRANCE 
150 m : 

 
--- 

--- 

200 m : 

2:18.92 
2:18.92  (1:14.13) 

 
[1:14.13] 

Prelims : 200 Freestyle II1 Men [Wednesday, 15/12/2021] 

QFA 1.   MAILLET Nathan 1998 
50 m : 29.17     (29.17) 100 m :    1:01.93  (32.76) 

50 m : 29.53     (29.53) 100 m :    1:01.72  (32.19) 

QFA 3.   SEZGIN Hikmet Cem 1997 
50 m : 30.52     (30.52) 100 m :    1:03.17  (32.65) 

50 m : 30.61     (30.61) 100 m :    1:04.43  (33.82) 
 

QFA 5.   DANIEL Matthis 1998 FRA FRANCE --- 2:15.97 
50 m : 30.05     (30.05) 100 m :    1:03.57  (33.52)    [1:03.57] 150 m : 1:39.63 (36.06) 200 m : 2:15.97  (36.34) [1:12.40] 

QFA 6.   VALIENTE SERRANO Miguel Ángel 1997 ESP 
50 m : 28.20     (28.20) 100 m :    1:01.38  (33.18)    [1:01.38] 

SPAIN 
150 m : 

 
1:39.05 

 
(37.67) 

--- 

200 m : 
2:17.03 

2:17.03  (37.98) 
 

[1:15.65] 
 

QFA 7.   BLAISE Simon 1996 FRA 
50 m : 30.74     (30.74) 100 m :    1:04.52  (33.78)    [1:04.52] 

FRANCE 
150 m :    1:41.14 

 
(36.62) 

--- 

200 m : 

2:17.74 
2:17.74  (36.60) 

 
[1:13.22] 

QFA 8.   SIROLU Ali 2002 TUR TURKEY  --- 2:19.97  

50 m : 32.73     (32.73) 100 m :    1:07.12  (34.39)    [1:07.12] 150 m :    1:43.71 (36.59) 200 m : 2:19.97  (36.26) [1:12.85] 

9.   VOULGARAKIS Athanasios 2004 GRE 
50 m : 31.68     (31.68) 100 m :    1:05.75  (34.07)    [1:05.75] 

GREECE 
150 m :    1:42.88 

 
(37.13) 

--- 

200 m : 

2:21.13 
2:21.13  (38.25) 

 
[1:15.38] 

--- ANTIPOV Dmitrii 2003    WAT WE ARE TEAM DNS 

QFA 2.   VALIENTE SERRANO Miguel Ángel 1997 ESP SPAIN --- 57.91 

10. ANTIPOV Dmitrii 2003 WAT WE ARE TEAM --- 1:03.61 

2.   PARMENTIER Aymeric 1993 

4.   DAVRAN Doruk 1994 

FRA 
[1:01.93] 

FRANCE 
150 m :    1:35.53 

 

(33.60) 

 

--- 

200 m : 

2:07.99 
2:07.99  (32.46) 

 

[1:06.06] 

BEL BELGIUM  --- 2:09.73  

[1:01.72] 150 m :    1:36.18 (34.46) 200 m : 2:09.73  (33.55) [1:08.01] 

TUR 
[1:03.17] 

TURKEY 
150 m :    1:38.23 

 
(35.06) 

--- 

200 m : 

2:14.27 
2:14.27  (36.04) 

 
[1:11.10] 

TUR 
[1:04.43] 

TURKEY 
150 m :    1:40.25 

 
(35.82) 

--- 

200 m : 
2:15.26 

2:15.26  (35.01) 
 

[1:10.83] 

 

4.   PARMENTIER Aymeric 1993 BEL BELGIUM --- 59.68 

6.   SEZGIN Hikmet Cem 1997 TUR TURKEY --- 1:01.28 

8.   LEIB Richard 2004 EST ESTONIA --- 1:03.34 



2021 Virtus Swimming Championships 

MONTLUÇON 
from 13th to 17th December 2021 - 50m pool 

Results 

 

 

Interne SNCF Réseau 

Prelims : 400 Freestyle II1 Men [Tuesday, 14/12/2021] 

1. LABRADOR FERNÁNDEZ Javier 2001 ESP SPAIN --- 4:32.88 
50 m : 29.29     (29.29) 100 m : 1:01.72 (32.43) [1:01.72] 150 m : 1:35.64 (33.92) 200 m : 2:10.72 (35.08) [1:09.00] 

250 m : 2:46.21  (35.49) 300 m : 3:22.17 (35.96) [1:11.45] 350 m : 3:58.74 (36.57) 400 m : 4:32.88 (34.14) [1:10.71] 

2. PAREDES MARCO Luis Francisco 1993 ESP SPAIN --- 4:39.98 
50 m : 32.08     (32.08) 100 m : 1:05.98 (33.90) [1:05.98] 150 m : 1:42.02 (36.04) 200 m : 2:17.17 (35.15) [1:11.19] 

250 m : 2:53.11  (35.94) 300 m : 3:29.17 (36.06) [1:12.00] 350 m : 4:04.90 (35.73) 400 m : 4:39.98 (35.08) [1:10.81] 

3. SEZGIN Hikmet Cem 1997 TUR TURKEY --- 4:46.37 
50 m :  30.57     (30.57) 100 m : 1:03.70 (33.13) [1:03.70] 150 m :    1:39.11 (35.41) 200 m : 2:16.50 (37.39) [1:12.80] 

250 m :  2:53.42  (36.92) 300 m : 3:29.90 (36.48) [1:13.40] 350 m :    4:08.55 (38.65) 400 m : 4:46.37 (37.82) [1:16.47] 

 4. ASLAN Mert   1998 TUR TURKEY  ---  4:48.17  

50 m :  32.34     (32.34) 100 m : 1:07.43 (35.09) [1:07.43] 150 m :    1:44.34 (36.91) 200 m : 2:21.44 (37.10) [1:14.01] 

250 m :  2:59.08  (37.64) 300 m : 3:35.67 (36.59) [1:14.23] 350 m :    4:12.53 (36.86) 400 m : 4:48.17 (35.64) [1:12.50] 

 5. DAVRAN Doruk   1994 TUR TURKEY  ---  4:51.34  

50 m :  31.40     (31.40) 100 m : 1:06.73 (35.33) [1:06.73] 150 m :    1:43.38 (36.65) 200 m : 2:20.68 (37.30) [1:13.95] 

250 m :  2:58.59  (37.91) 300 m : 3:35.95 (37.36) [1:15.27] 350 m :    4:14.14 (38.19) 400 m : 4:51.34 (37.20) [1:15.39] 

 6. MINTAZ Ahmet   1999 TUR TURKEY  ---  4:54.73  

50 m : 31.84     (31.84) 100 m : 1:07.10 (35.26) [1:07.10] 150 m : 1:44.22 (37.12) 200 m : 2:22.15 (37.93) [1:15.05] 

250 m : 2:59.79  (37.64) 300 m : 3:38.12 (38.33) [1:15.97] 350 m : 4:16.82 (38.70) 400 m : 4:54.73 (37.91) [1:16.61] 

7. MENESES MEDERO Alejandro 1999 ESP SPAIN --- 4:56.48 
50 m : 32.49     (32.49) 100 m : 1:08.05 (35.56) [1:08.05] 150 m : 1:44.86 (36.81) 200 m : 2:22.66 (37.80) [1:14.61] 

250 m : 3:00.65  (37.99) 300 m : 3:39.50 (38.85) [1:16.84] 350 m : 4:18.49 (38.99) 400 m : 4:56.48 (37.99) [1:16.98] 

8.   ANTIPOV Dmitrii 2003 WAT WE ARE TEAM --- 5:23.97 
50 m : 33.99     (33.99) 100 m : 1:12.50 (38.51) [1:12.50] 150 m : 1:53.59 (41.09) 200 m : 2:35.82 (42.23) [1:23.32] 

250 m : 3:18.44  (42.62) 300 m : 3:59.87 (41.43) [1:24.05] 350 m : 4:43.40 (43.53) 400 m : 5:23.97 (40.57) [1:24.10] 
      

Final A : 800 Freestyle II1 Men [Monday, 13/12/2021] 

1.   PAREDES MARCO Luis Francisco 1993 ESP SPAIN --- 9:37.62 
50 m : 32.32 (32.32) 100 m : 1:07.09 (34.77) [1:07.09] 150 m : 1:42.99 (35.90) 200 m : 2:19.15 (36.16) [1:12.06] 

250 m : 2:55.07 (35.92) 300 m : 3:30.94 (35.87) [1:11.79] 350 m : 4:07.46 (36.52) 400 m : 4:43.62 (36.16) [1:12.68] 

450 m : 5:19.82 (36.20) 500 m : 5:56.21 (36.39) [1:12.59] 550 m : 6:33.32 (37.11) 600 m : 7:10.39 (37.07) [1:14.18] 

650 m : 7:48.21 (37.82) 700 m : 8:24.79 (36.58) [1:14.40] 750 m : 9:01.83 (37.04) 800 m : 9:37.62 (35.79) [1:12.83] 

2. SIROLU Ali 2002 TUR TURKEY --- 10:03.25 
50 m : 34.63 (34.63) 100 m : 1:11.36 (36.73) [1:11.36] 150 m : 1:49.46 (38.10) 200 m : 2:27.57 (38.11) [1:16.21] 

250 m : 3:06.41 (38.84) 300 m : 3:44.25 (37.84) [1:16.68] 350 m : 4:22.18 (37.93) 400 m : 4:58.86 (36.68) [1:14.61] 

450 m : 5:37.05 (38.19) 500 m : 6:14.65 (37.60) [1:15.79] 550 m : 6:53.96 (39.31) 600 m : 7:32.00 (38.04) [1:17.35] 

650 m : 8:10.56 (38.56) 700 m : 8:48.30 (37.74) [1:16.30] 750 m : 9:26.43 (38.13) 800 m : 10:03.25 (36.82) [1:14.95] 
 

3. MENESES MEDERO Alejandro 1999 ESP SPAIN --- 10:21.13 
50 m : 32.88 (32.88) 100 m : 1:08.57 (35.69) [1:08.57] 150 m : 1:45.89 (37.32) 200 m : 2:24.31 (38.42) [1:15.74] 

250 m : 3:03.53 (39.22) 300 m : 3:42.52 (38.99) [1:18.21] 350 m : 4:22.67 (40.15) 400 m : 5:01.87 (39.20) [1:19.35] 

450 m : 5:42.29 (40.42) 500 m : 6:21.99 (39.70) [1:20.12] 550 m : 7:02.13 (40.14) 600 m : 7:41.42 (39.29) [1:19.43] 

650 m : 8:21.60 (40.18) 700 m : 9:01.73 (40.13) [1:20.31] 750 m : 9:41.85 (40.12) 800 m : 10:21.13 (39.28) [1:19.40] 

4.   ANTIPOV Dmitrii 2003 WAT WE ARE TEAM --- 11:39.19 
50 m : 35.10 (35.10) 100 m : 1:13.71 (38.61) [1:13.71] 150 m : 1:54.27 (40.56) 200 m : 2:35.66 (41.39) [1:21.95] 

250 m : 3:17.34 (41.68) 300 m : 4:00.57 (43.23) [1:24.91] 350 m : 4:46.23 (45.66) 400 m : 5:29.88 (43.65) [1:29.31] 

450 m : 6:15.67 (45.79) 500 m : 7:01.69 (46.02) [1:31.81] 550 m : 7:47.90 (46.21) 600 m : 8:34.36 (46.46) [1:32.67] 

650 m : 9:21.54 (47.18) 700 m : 10:05.23 (43.69) [1:30.87] 750 m : 10:53.96 (48.73) 800 m : 11:39.19 (45.23) [1:33.96] 

Final A : 1500 Freestyle II1 Men [Friday, 17/12/2021] 

1. MENESES MEDERO Alejandro 1999 ESP SPAIN --- 19:30.98 
50 m : 33.32 (33.32) 100 m : 1:08.96 (35.64) [1:08.96] 150 m : 1:45.78 (36.82) 200 m : 2:24.41 (38.63) [1:15.45] 

250 m : 3:03.11 (38.70) 300 m : 3:42.57 (39.46) [1:18.16] 350 m : 4:22.27 (39.70) 400 m : 5:01.59 (39.32) [1:19.02] 

450 m : 5:41.19 (39.60) 500 m : 6:20.74 (39.55) [1:19.15] 550 m : 7:00.06 (39.32) 600 m : 7:39.56 (39.50) [1:18.82] 

650 m : 8:18.60 (39.04) 700 m : 8:57.79 (39.19) [1:18.23] 750 m : 9:36.99 (39.20) 800 m : 10:16.34 (39.35) [1:18.55] 

850 m : 10:55.39 (39.05) 900 m : 11:34.06 (38.67) [1:17.72] 950 m : 12:12.71 (38.65) 1000 m : 12:52.37 (39.66) [1:18.31] 

1050 m : 13:31.89 (39.52) 1100 m : 14:11.79 (39.90) [1:19.42] 1150 m : 14:51.82 (40.03) 1200 m : 15:31.77 (39.95) [1:19.98] 

1250 m : 16:11.76 (39.99) 1300 m : 16:52.82 (41.06) [1:21.05] 1350 m : 17:32.90 (40.08) 1400 m : 18:13.06 (40.16) [1:20.24] 

1450 m : 18:52.25 (39.19) 1500 m : 19:30.98 (38.73) [1:17.92]        

---   ANTIPOV Dmitrii 2003 WAT WE ARE TEAM MQS 

 

 

 



2021 Virtus Swimming Championships 

MONTLUÇON 
from 13th to 17th December 2021 - 50m pool 

Results 

 

 

Interne SNCF Réseau 

Final A : 50 Freestyle II2 Men [Monday, 13/12/2021] 

1. MOLINA RODRÍGUEZ Eloy 1995 ESP SPAIN --- 32.88 

2. LéPINE Amaury 1998 FRA FRANCE --- 33.62 

3. TÖTT Eric 1992 EST ESTONIA --- 33.64 

4. BELIG Axel 1994 FRA FRANCE --- 33.99 

5. COLOMBY Clément 1991 FRA FRANCE --- 34.86 

Prelims : 50 Freestyle II2 Men [Monday, 13/12/2021] 

QFA 1. BELIG Axel 1994 FRA FRANCE --- 34.80 

QFA 2. TÖTT Eric 1992 EST ESTONIA --- 34.96 

QFA 3. LéPINE Amaury 1998 FRA FRANCE --- 35.01 

QFA 4. COLOMBY Clément 1991 FRA FRANCE --- 35.14 

QFA 5. MATILLA Cédric 1995 FRA FRANCE --- 35.45 
 6. MOLINA RODRÍGUEZ Eloy 1995 ESP SPAIN --- 36.11 
 7. OLMO SEDEÑO Antonio 1998 ESP SPAIN --- 37.94 

 

(Next) Prelims : 50 Freestyle II2 Men [Monday, 13/12/2021] 
 

      

8. LOIK Kaspar Paul 2001 EST ESTONIA --- 38.95 

--- MATILLA Cedric 1985 FRA FRANCE  DNS dec 

Final A : 100 Freestyle II2 Men [Thursday, 16/12/2021] 

1.   GRACIA NÚNEZ Guillermo 2004 ESP 
50 m : 33.91     (33.91) 100 m :    1:12.73  (38.82)    [1:12.73] 

SPAIN --- 1:12.73 

2.   TÖTT Eric 1992 EST ESTONIA --- 1:16.51 
50 m : 35.51     (35.51) 100 m :    1:16.51  (41.00)    [1:16.51]    

3.   SERRANO CORREOSO Luis 1988 ESP 
50 m : 37.77     (37.77) 100 m :    1:18.37  (40.60)    [1:18.37] 

SPAIN --- 1:18.37 

4.   MATILLA Cédric 1995 FRA FRANCE --- 1:18.78 
50 m : 36.75     (36.75) 100 m :    1:18.78  (42.03)    [1:18.78]    

5.   LOIK Kaspar Paul 2001 EST 
50 m : 38.67     (38.67) 100 m :    1:23.37  (44.70)    [1:23.37] 

ESTONIA --- 1:23.37 

Final A : 200 Freestyle II2 Men [Wednesday, 15/12/2021] 
 

1.   GRACIA NÚNEZ Guillermo 2004 ESP 
50 m : 36.50     (36.50) 100 m :    1:17.77  (41.27)    [1:17.77] 

SPAIN 
150 m :    2:00.67 

 

(42.90) 

--- 

200 m : 

2:40.27 
2:40.27  (39.60) 

 

[1:22.50] 

2.   COLOMBY Clément 1991 FRA FRANCE  --- 2:57.96  

50 m : 41.08     (41.08) 100 m :    1:26.60  (45.52)    [1:26.60] 150 m :    2:13.62 (47.02) 200 m : 2:57.96  (44.34) [1:31.36] 

3.   MATILLA Cédric 1995 FRA 
50 m : 38.66     (38.66) 100 m :    1:23.72  (45.06)    [1:23.72] 

FRANCE 
150 m :    2:13.86 

 
(50.14) 

--- 

200 m : 

3:01.19 
3:01.19  (47.33) 

 
[1:37.47] 

4.   LOIK Kaspar Paul 2001 EST ESTONIA  --- 3:05.76  

50 m : 41.59     (41.59) 100 m :    1:28.15  (46.56)    [1:28.15] 150 m :    2:17.47 (49.32) 200 m : 3:05.76  (48.29) [1:37.61] 

Prelims : 400 Freestyle II2 Men [Tuesday, 14/12/2021] 

1. GRACIA NÚNEZ Guillermo 2004 ESP SPAIN --- 5:57.29 
50 m : 39.47     (39.47) 100 m : 1:23.26 (43.79) [1:23.26] 150 m : 2:10.23 (46.97) 200 m : 2:55.10  (44.87) [1:31.84] 

250 m :    3:42.02  (46.92) 300 m : 4:26.13 (44.11) [1:31.03] 350 m : 5:13.58 (47.45) 400 m : 5:57.29  (43.71) [1:31.16] 

2.   COLOMBY Clément 1991 FRA FRANCE  --- 6:16.38  

50 m : 41.50     (41.50) 100 m : 1:28.60 (47.10) [1:28.60] 150 m :    2:17.38 (48.78) 200 m : 3:06.90  (49.52) [1:38.30] 
250 m :    3:55.85  (48.95) 300 m : 4:41.41 (45.56) [1:34.51] 350 m :    5:29.36 (47.95) 400 m : 6:16.38  (47.02) [1:34.97] 

 
 

Final A : 800 Freestyle II2 Men [Monday, 13/12/2021] 
 

 
1. COLOMBY Clément 

  
1991 FRA FRANCE 

  
--- 12:46.18 

 

50 m : 42.45     (42.45) 100 m : 1:30.31 (47.86) [1:30.31] 150 m : 2:18.96 (48.65) 200 m : 3:08.53  (49.57) [1:38.22] 

250 m : 3:57.98  (49.45) 300 m : 4:46.60 (48.62) [1:38.07] 350 m : 5:35.64 (49.04) 400 m : 6:24.05  (48.41) [1:37.45] 

450 m : 7:13.11  (49.06) 500 m : 8:01.74 (48.63) [1:37.69] 550 m : 8:50.88 (49.14) 600 m : 9:39.48  (48.60) [1:37.74] 

650 m : 10:27.66  (48.18) 700 m : 11:16.41 (48.75) [1:36.93] 750 m : 12:03.27 (46.86) 800 m : 12:46.18  (42.91) [1:29.77] 

 
  

[Friday, 17/12/2021] 



2021 Virtus Swimming Championships 

MONTLUÇON 
from 13th to 17th December 2021 - 50m pool 

Results 

 

 

Interne SNCF Réseau 

Final A : 1500 Freestyle II2 Men 

1. GRACIA NÚNEZ Guillermo 2004 ESP SPAIN +0.00 22:53.85 
50 m : 40.39 (40.39) 100 m : 1:24.44 (44.05) [1:24.44] 150 m : 2:11.98 (47.54) 200 m : 2:57.67 (45.69) [1:33.23] 

250 m : 3:46.08 (48.41) 300 m : 4:31.74 (45.66) [1:34.07] 350 m : 5:19.55 (47.81) 400 m : 6:03.21 (43.66) [1:31.47] 

450 m : 6:52.09 (48.88) 500 m : 7:36.77 (44.68) [1:33.56] 550 m : 8:25.17 (48.40) 600 m : 9:10.53 (45.36) [1:33.76] 

650 m : 9:59.53 (49.00) 700 m : 10:44.52 (44.99) [1:33.99] 750 m : 11:32.72 (48.20) 800 m : 12:17.91 (45.19) [1:33.39] 

850 m : 13:59.90 (1:41.99) 900 m : 13:50.65 (-9.25) [1:32.74] 950 m : 14:39.10 (48.45) 1000 m : 15:23.67 (44.57) [1:33.02] 

1050 m : 16:11.64 (47.97) 1100 m : 16:56.71 (45.07) [1:33.04] 1150 m : 17:44.72 (48.01) 1200 m : 18:29.55 (44.83) [1:32.84] 

1250 m : 19:17.25 (47.70) 1300 m : 20:01.83 (44.58) [1:32.28] 1350 m : 20:48.46 (46.63) 1400 m : 21:42.43 (53.97) [1:40.60] 

1450 m : 22:13.00 (30.57) 1500 m : 22:53.85 (40.85) [1:11.42]        

  Final A : 50 Freestyle II3 Men [Monday, 13/12/2021] 
 

1. PARISOT Axel 2000 FRA FRANCE --- 25.11 

2. HOLUB Jan 2000 CZE CZECH REPUBLIC --- 30.25 

3. SCHARF Ron 1999 ISR ISRAEL --- 31.24 

Final A : 100 Freestyle II3 Men [Thursday, 16/12/2021] 

 
1. PARISOT Axel 

  
2000 FRA FRANCE --- 57.52 

50 m :  28.28     (28.28) 100 m : 57.52 (29.24) [57.52]    

 2. HOLUB Jan   2000 CZE CZECH REPUBLIC --- 1:07.35 
50 m :  32.11     (32.11) 100 m : 1:07.35 (35.24) [1:07.35]    

 3. SCHARF Ron   1999 ISR ISRAEL --- 1:10.14 
50 m :  33.10     (33.10) 100 m : 1:10.14 (37.04) [1:10.14]    

Final A : 200 Freestyle II3 Men [Wednesday, 15/12/2021] 

1. PARISOT Axel 
  

2000 FRA FRANCE 
 

--- 2:01.02 
50 m : 29.78     (29.78) 100 m : 1:00.35 (30.57) [1:00.35] 150 m :    1:31.25 (30.90) 200 m : 2:01.02  (29.77)    [1:00.67] 

 

 2. HOLUB Jan   2000 CZE CZECH REPUBLIC --- 2:29.46 
50 m : 34.18     (34.18) 100 m : 1:11.58 (37.40) [1:11.58] 150 m :    1:51.71  (40.13) 200 m : 2:29.46  (37.75)    [1:17.88] 

 3. SCHARF Ron   1999 ISR ISRAEL --- 2:43.55 
50 m : 34.57     (34.57) 100 m : 1:16.33 (41.76) [1:16.33] 150 m :    2:02.85  (46.52) 200 m : 2:43.55  (40.70)    [1:27.22] 

Prelims : 400 Freestyle II3 Men [Tuesday, 14/12/2021] 

1. PARISOT Axel 
  

2000 FRA FRANCE 
 

--- 4:14.87 
 

50 m : 29.42     (29.42) 100 m : 1:01.10 (31.68) [1:01.10] 150 m :    1:33.96 (32.86) 200 m : 2:07.01  (33.05) [1:05.91] 

250 m :    2:39.53  (32.52) 300 m : 3:11.49 (31.96) [1:04.48] 350 m :    3:44.15 (32.66) 400 m : 4:14.87  (30.72) [1:03.38] 

2.   HOLUB Jan 2000 CZE CZECH REPUBLIC --- 5:28.48 
50 m : 37.24     (37.24) 100 m : 1:17.37 (40.13) [1:17.37] 150 m : 1:59.99 (42.62) 200 m : 2:43.29  (43.30) [1:25.92] 

250 m :    3:25.98  (42.69) 300 m : 4:08.12 (42.14) [1:24.83] 350 m : 4:49.53 (41.41) 400 m : 5:28.48  (38.95) [1:20.36] 

Final A : 50 Backstroke II1 Men [Tuesday, 14/12/2021] 

1. PARMENTIER Aymeric 1993 BEL BELGIUM --- 29.81 

2. MAILLET Nathan 1998 FRA FRANCE --- 29.95 

3. LABRADOR FERNÁNDEZ Javier 2001 ESP SPAIN --- 31.75 

4. LEIB Richard 2004 EST ESTONIA --- 32.35 

5. ANTIPOV Dmitrii 2003 WAT WE ARE TEAM --- 33.16 

Prelims : 50 Backstroke II1 Men [Tuesday, 14/12/2021] 

QFA 1. PARMENTIER Aymeric 1993 BEL BELGIUM --- 30.07 

QFA 2. MAILLET Nathan 1998 FRA FRANCE --- 30.80 

QFA 3. LABRADOR FERNÁNDEZ Javier 2001 ESP SPAIN --- 31.61 

QFA 4. LEIB Richard 2004 EST ESTONIA --- 32.27 

QFA 5. ANTIPOV Dmitrii 2003 WAT WE ARE TEAM --- 32.29 
 6. ASLAN Mert 1998 TUR TURKEY --- 32.96 
 7. VALIENTE SERRANO Miguel Ángel 1997 ESP SPAIN --- 33.74 
 8. MINTAZ Ahmet 1999 TUR TURKEY --- 33.98 

 



2021 Virtus Swimming Championships 

MONTLUÇON 
from 13th to 17th December 2021 - 50m pool 

Results 

 

 

Interne SNCF Réseau 

Final A : 100 Backstroke II1 Men [Monday, 13/12/2021] 

 
1. PARMENTIER Aymeric 

  
1993 BEL BELGIUM --- 1:04.85 

50 m :  31.90     (31.90) 100 m : 1:04.85 (32.95) [1:04.85]    

 2. LABRADOR FERNÁNDEZ Javier  2001 ESP SPAIN --- 1:06.80 
50 m : 32.07     (32.07) 100 m : 1:06.80 (34.73) [1:06.80]    

 3. ASLAN Mert  1998 TUR TURKEY --- 1:09.88 
50 m : 34.94     (34.94) 100 m : 1:09.88 (34.94) [1:09.88]    

 4. BLAISE Simon  1996 FRA FRANCE --- 1:11.03 
50 m : 34.09     (34.09) 100 m : 1:11.03 (36.94) [1:11.03]    

 5. ANTIPOV Dmitrii  2003 WAT WE ARE TEAM --- 1:12.40 
0 m : 35.46     (35.46) 100 m : 1:12.40 (36.94) [1:12.40]    

 
 

Prelims : 100 Backstroke II1 Men [Monday, 13/12/2021] 
 

QFA 1. PARMENTIER Aymeric 
  

1993 BEL BELGIUM --- 1:05.14 
50 m : 32.29     (32.29) 100 m : 1:05.14 (32.85) [1:05.14]    

QFA 2.   LABRADOR FERNÁNDEZ Javier 
50 m : 32.71     (32.71) 100 m : 

2001 ESP SPAIN --- 1:07.12 
1:07.12  (34.41)    [1:07.12] 

QFA 3. BLAISE Simon 
50 m : 34.73     (34.73) 

 
100 m : 

1996 FRA FRANCE --- 1:10.99 
1:10.99  (36.26)    [1:10.99] 

QFA 4. ASLAN Mert  1998 TUR TURKEY --- 1:11.41 
50 m : 35.94     (35.94) 100 m : 1:11.41  (35.47)    [1:11.41] 

QFA 5. ANTIPOV Dmitrii 
50 m : 34.59     (34.59) 

 
100 m : 

2003 WAT WE ARE TEAM --- 1:11.87 
1:11.87  (37.28)    [1:11.87] 

6.   LEIB Richard 2004 EST ESTONIA --- 1:13.14 
50 m : 35.89     (35.89) 100 m :    1:13.14  (37.25)    [1:13.14] 

7.   VOULGARAKIS Athanasios 2004 GRE GREECE --- 1:18.99 
50 m : 38.20     (38.20) 100 m :    1:18.99  (40.79)    [1:18.99] 

 

Final A : 200 Backstroke II1 Men [Wednesday, 15/12/2021] 
 

1.   LABRADOR FERNÁNDEZ Javier 2001 ESP SPAIN --- 2:27.57 
50 m : 33.84     (33.84) 100 m :    1:11.31  (37.47)    [1:11.31] 150 m :    1:50.82  (39.51) 200 m :    2:27.57  (36.75)    [1:16.26] 

50 m : 34.94     (34.94) 100 m :    1:12.27  (37.33)    [1:12.27] 150 m :    1:52.44  (40.17) 200 m :    2:30.92  (38.48)    [1:18.65] 

3.   ASLAN Mert 1998 TUR TURKEY --- 2:31.62 
50 m : 35.24     (35.24) 100 m :    1:13.37  (38.13)    [1:13.37] 150 m :    1:52.88  (39.51) 200 m :    2:31.62  (38.74)    [1:18.25] 

50 m : 37.12     (37.12) 100 m :    1:15.95  (38.83)    [1:15.95] 150 m :    1:55.12  (39.17) 200 m :    2:33.17  (38.05)    [1:17.22] 

5.   ANTIPOV Dmitrii 2003 WAT WE ARE TEAM --- 2:39.16 
50 m : 34.51     (34.51) 100 m :    1:14.31  (39.80)    [1:14.31] 150 m :    1:56.90  (42.59) 200 m :    2:39.16  (42.26)    [1:24.85] 

 

Prelims : 200 Backstroke II1 Men [Wednesday, 15/12/2021] 
 

QFA 1. LABRADOR FERNÁNDEZ Javier 2001 ESP SPAIN 
  

--- 2:29.40 
 

50 m : 34.12     (34.12) 100 m :    1:12.22 (38.10) [1:12.22] 150 m : 1:52.07 (39.85) 200 m : 2:29.40  (37.33) [1:17.18] 

QFA 2.   LEIB Richard 2004 EST ESTONIA --- 2:32.60  

50 m : 35.61     (35.61) 100 m :    1:14.22  (38.61)    [1:14.22] 150 m : 1:54.05 (39.83) 200 m : 2:32.60  (38.55) [1:18.38] 

QFA 3.   PAREDES MARCO Luis Francisco 1993 ESP 
50 m : 37.37     (37.37) 100 m :    1:16.18  (38.81)    [1:16.18] 

SPAIN 
150 m : 

 
1:56.24 

 
(40.06) 

--- 

200 m : 

2:34.04 
2:34.04  (37.80) 

 
[1:17.86] 

QFA 4.   ASLAN Mert 1998 TUR 
50 m : 35.37     (35.37) 100 m :    1:14.53  (39.16)    [1:14.53] 

TURKEY 
150 m :    1:55.90 

 
(41.37) 

--- 

200 m : 
2:36.05 

2:36.05  (40.15) 
 

[1:21.52] 

QFA 5.   ANTIPOV Dmitrii 2003 WAT WE ARE TEAM --- 2:42.34 
50 m : 38.30     (38.30) 100 m :    1:19.85  (41.55)    [1:19.85] 

6.   MINTAZ Ahmet 1999 TUR 

150 m :    2:02.82 

TURKEY 

(42.97) 200 m : 

--- 

2:42.34  (39.52) 

2:42.80 

[1:22.49] 

50 m : 36.55     (36.55) 100 m : 1:17.67 (41.12) [1:17.67] 150 m :    2: 00.77 (43.10) 200 m : 2:42.80  (42.03) [1:25.13] 

Final A : 50 Backstroke II2 Men [Tuesday, 14/12/2021] 

1. SERRANO CORREOSO Luis 1988 ESP SPAIN --- 37.88 

2. TÖTT Eric 1992 EST ESTONIA --- 40.87 

3. DUTAY Rafael 1991 FRA FRANCE --- 42.65 

4. LOIK Kaspar Paul 2001 EST ESTONIA --- 43.07 

 
 

 

2.   LEIB Richard 2004 EST ESTONIA --- 2:30.92 

4.   PAREDES MARCO Luis Francisco 1993 ESP SPAIN --- 2:33.17 
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Interne SNCF Réseau 

Final A : 100 Backstroke II2 Men 
  

[Monday, 13/12/2021] 

1.   SERRANO CORREOSO Luis 1988 ESP 
50 m : 42.63     (42.63) 100 m :    1:28.88  (46.25)    [1:28.88] 

SPAIN +0.00 1:28.88 

2.   TÖTT Eric 1992 EST ESTONIA +0.00 1:32.50 
50 m : 44.05     (44.05) 100 m :    1:32.50  (48.45)    [1:32.50]    

Final A : 200 Backstroke II2 Men [Wednesday, 15/12/2021] 
 

1.   TÖTT Eric 1992 EST ESTONIA --- 3:11.75 
50 m : 44.81     (44.81) 100 m :    1:34.94  (50.13)    [1:34.94] 150 m : 2:25.88 (50.94) 200 m : 3:11.75  (45.87)    [1:36.81] 

2.   SERRANO CORREOSO Luis 1988 ESP SPAIN   --- 3:12.96 
50 m : 42.58     (42.58) 100 m :    1:32.38  (49.80)    [1:32.38] 150 m : 2:25.25 (52.87) 200 m : 3:12.96  (47.71)    [1:40.58] 

Final A : 50 Backstroke II3 Men [Tuesday, 14/12/2021] 

1.   HOLUB Jan 2000 CZE CZECH REPUBLIC --- 36.63 

Final A : 100 Backstroke II3 Men [Monday, 13/12/2021] 

50 m : 40.74     (40.74) 100 m :    1:23.49  (42.75)    [1:23.49] 

Final A : 200 Backstroke II3 Men [Wednesday, 15/12/2021] 

1. PARISOT Axel 2000 FRA FRANCE +0.00 2:15.66 
50 m : 32.62     (32.62) 100 m :    1:07.10 (34.48) [1:07.10] 150 m :    1:41.97 (34.87) 200 m :    2:15.66  (33.69)    [1:08.56] 

Final A : 50 Breaststroke II1 Men [Friday, 17/12/2021] 

1. PARMENTIER Aymeric 1993 BEL BELGIUM --- 31.98 

2. SANTANA HERNÁNDEZ Adrián 1995 ESP SPAIN --- 34.97 

3. BLAISE Simon 1996 FRA FRANCE --- 35.03 

4. LEIB Richard 2004 EST ESTONIA --- 37.90 

5. MARCHAND Logan 2003 FRA FRANCE --- 39.28 

HERNÁNDEZ Adrián 1995 ESP SPAIN DF 
 

Final A : 100 Breaststroke II1 Men [Tuesday, 14/12/2021] 
 

1.   PARMENTIER Aymeric 1993 BEL BELGIUM --- 1:10.09 
50 m : 32.42     (32.42) 100 m :    1:10.09  (37.67)    [1:10.09] 

50 m : 35.22     (35.22) 100 m :    1:15.06  (39.84) 

3.   BLAISE Simon 1996 
50 m : 35.10     (35.10) 100 m :    1:15.64  (40.54) 

50 m : 35.59     (35.59) 100 m :    1:16.93  (41.34) 

5.   MENY Jordan 2000 
50 m : 41.36     (41.36) 100 m :    1:28.09  (46.73) 

 

Prelims : 100 Breaststroke II1 Men [Tuesday, 14/12/2021] 

 

 
    

  

    

50 m : 36.17     (36.17) 100 m :    1:19.19  (43.02)    [1:19.19]    

QFA 5.   MENY Jordan 2000 FRA FRANCE --- 1:26.33 
50 m : 39.76     (39.76) 100 m : 1:26.33 (46.57) [1:26.33]   

--- DAVRAN Doruk   1994 TUR TURKEY DSQ 

2.   MAILLET Nathan 1998 

 
1. PARISOT Axel 

  
2000 FRA FRANCE +0.00 1:03.16 

50 m :  31.46     (31.46) 100 m : 1:03.16 (31.70) [1:03.16]    

2.   HOLUB Jan 2000 CZE CZECH REPUBLIC +0.00 1:23.49 

 

4.   SANTANA HERNÁNDEZ Adrián 1995 

QFA 1. PARMENTIER Aymeric 
  

1993 BEL BELGIUM --- 1:11.03 
50 m : 32.80     (32.80) 100 m : 1:11.03 (38.23) [1:11.03]    

QFA 2. MAILLET Nathan 
50 m : 35.27     (35.27) 

 
100 m : 

1998 FRA FRANCE --- 1:16.07 
1:16.07  (40.80)    [1:16.07] 

QFA 3. BLAISE Simon 
50 m : 35.44     (35.44) 

 
100 m : 

1996 FRA FRANCE --- 1:16.08 
1:16.08  (40.64)    [1:16.08] 

QFA 4.   SANTANA HERNÁNDEZ Adrián 1995 ESP SPAIN --- 1:19.19 

 

FRA 
[1:15.06] 

FRANCE --- 1:15.06 

FRA 
[1:15.64] 

FRANCE --- 1:15.64 

ESP SPAIN --- 1:16.93 
[1:16.93]    

FRA 
[1:28.09] 

FRANCE --- 1:28.09 
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MONTLUÇON 
from 13th to 17th December 2021 - 50m pool 

Results 

 

 

Interne SNCF Réseau 

Final A : 200 Breaststroke II1 Men [Thursday, 16/12/2021] 

1. SANTANA HERNÁNDEZ Adrián 1995 ESP SPAIN 
  

--- 2:59.13 
50 m : 36.72     (36.72) 100 m :    1:21.54 (44.82) [1:21.54] 150 m : 2:10.58 (49.04) 200 m : 2:59.13  (48.55)    [1:37.59] 

2.   MENESES MEDERO Alejandro 1999 ESP SPAIN --- 3:16.24 

50 m : 42.42     (42.42) 100 m :    1:30.48  (48.06)    [1:30.48] 150 m :    2:22.72  (52.24) 200 m :    3:16.24  (53.52)    [1:45.76] 
 

Final A : 50 Breaststroke II2 Men 
   

[Friday, 17/12/2021] 

1. HERNÁNDEZ ORTIZ Carlos 1990 ESP SPAIN --- 42.42 

2. DUTAY Rafael 1991 FRA FRANCE --- 43.13 

3. LéPINE Amaury 1998 FRA FRANCE --- 43.69 

4. OLMO SEDEÑO Antonio 1998 ESP SPAIN --- 45.44 

5. LOIK Kaspar Paul 2001 EST ESTONIA --- 46.37 

Prelims : 50 Breaststroke II2 Men [Friday, 17/12/2021] 

QFA 1. DUTAY Rafael 1991 FRA FRANCE --- 43.43 

QFA 2. LéPINE Amaury 1998 FRA FRANCE --- 43.56 

QFA 3. HERNÁNDEZ ORTIZ Carlos 1990 ESP SPAIN --- 43.76 

QFA 4. OLMO SEDEÑO Antonio 1998 ESP SPAIN --- 44.86 

QFA 5. LOIK Kaspar Paul 2001 EST ESTONIA --- 47.34 
 6. PAIS Hardi 1996 EST ESTONIA --- 48.63 
       

Final A : 100 Breaststroke II2 Men [Tuesday, 14/12/2021] 

 
1. HERNÁNDEZ ORTIZ Carlos 

 
1990 ESP SPAIN --- 1:34.86 

50 m : 43.78     (43.78) 100 m : 1:34.86 (51.08) [1:34.86]    

 2. LéPINE Amaury  1998 FRA FRANCE --- 1:37.70 
50 m : 45.60     (45.60) 100 m : 1:37.70 (52.10) [1:37.70]    

 3. DUTAY Rafael  1991 FRA FRANCE --- 1:38.37 
50 m : 45.44     (45.44) 100 m : 1:38.37 (52.93) [1:38.37]    

 4. OLMO SEDEÑO Antonio  1998 ESP SPAIN --- 1:39.32 
50 m : 47.08     (47.08) 100 m : 1:39.32 (52.24) [1:39.32]    

 5. PAIS Hardi  1996 EST ESTONIA --- 1:43.09 
50 m : 47.51     (47.51) 100 m : 1:43.09 (55.58) [1:43.09]    

Final A : 200 Breaststroke II2 Men [Thursday, 16/12/2021] 

 
1. HERNÁNDEZ ORTIZ Carlos 

 
1990 ESP SPAIN 

 
--- 3:26.72 

 

50 m : 45.58     (45.58) 100 m : 1:37.15 (51.57) [1:37.15] 150 m :    2:31.53 (54.38) 200 m : 3:26.72  (55.19) [1:49.57] 

 2. LéPINE Amaury  1998 FRA FRANCE  --- 3:26.83  

50 m : 45.83     (45.83) 100 m : 1:38.02 (52.19) [1:38.02] 150 m :    2:33.28 (55.26) 200 m : 3:26.83  (53.55) [1:48.81] 

 3. OLMO SEDEÑO Antonio  1998 ESP SPAIN  --- 3:30.80  

50 m : 47.92     (47.92) 100 m : 1:41.12 (53.20) [1:41.12] 150 m :    2:36.14 (55.02) 200 m : 3:30.80  (54.66) [1:49.68] 

 4. PAIS Hardi  1996 EST ESTONIA  --- 3:43.27  

50 m : 48.93     (48.93) 100 m : 1:45.21 (56.28) [1:45.21] 150 m :    2:45.44 (1:00.23) 200 m : 3:43.27  (57.83) [1:58.06] 

Final A : 50 Breaststroke II3 Men [Friday, 17/12/2021] 

1.   HOLUB Jan 2000 CZE CZECH REPUBLIC --- 43.29 

Final A : 100 Breaststroke II3 Men                                                               [Tuesday, 14/12/2021] 

50 m : 47.30     (47.30) 100 m :    1:39.22  (51.92)    [1:39.22] 
 

 

 

 

   
 

 

 

 

 
1. PARISOT Axel 

  
2000 FRA FRANCE --- 1:11.75 

50 m :  33.34     (33.34) 100 m : 1:11.75 (38.41) [1:11.75]    

2.   HOLUB Jan 2000 CZE CZECH REPUBLIC --- 1:39.22 
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Interne SNCF Réseau 

Final A : 50 Butterfly II1 Men [Wednesday, 15/12/2021] 

1. LONGARON CARRERAS Adrián 2001 ESP SPAIN --- 27.70 

2. PARMENTIER Aymeric 1993 BEL BELGIUM --- 27.97 

3. MENY Jordan 2000 FRA FRANCE --- 28.95 

4. DAVRAN Doruk 1994 TUR TURKEY --- 29.60 

5. MINTAZ Ahmet 1999 TUR TURKEY --- 30.04 

Prelims : 50 Butterfly II1 Men [Wednesday, 15/12/2021] 

QFA 1. LONGARON CARRERAS Adrián 2001 ESP SPAIN --- 27.84 

QFA 2. PARMENTIER Aymeric 1993 BEL BELGIUM --- 28.53 

QFA 3. MENY Jordan 2000 FRA FRANCE --- 29.63 

QFA 4. DAVRAN Doruk 1994 TUR TURKEY --- 30.18 

QFA 5. MINTAZ Ahmet 1999 TUR TURKEY --- 30.44 
 6. SIROLU Ali 2002 TUR TURKEY --- 31.54 
 7. SEZGIN Hikmet Cem 1997 TUR TURKEY --- 33.09 

Final A : 100 Butterfly II1 Men [Thursday, 16/12/2021] 

1.   LONGARON CARRERAS Adrián 2001 
50 m : 28.92     (28.92) 100 m :    1:01.85  (32.93) 

50 m : 29.62     (29.62) 100 m :    1:03.36  (33.74) 

3.   DAVRAN Doruk 1994 
50 m : 30.28     (30.28) 100 m :    1:05.14  (34.86) 

50 m : 31.22     (31.22) 100 m :    1:05.69  (34.47) 

5.   DANIEL Matthis 1998 
50 m : 31.72     (31.72) 100 m :    1:07.76  (36.04) 

Prelims : 100 Butterfly II1 Men [Thursday, 16/12/2021] 

QFA 1.   LONGARON CARRERAS Adrián 2001 
50 m : 28.86     (28.86) 100 m :    1:03.23  (34.37) 

50 m : 29.94     (29.94) 100 m :    1:05.44  (35.50) 

QFA 3.   MAILLET Nathan 1998 
50 m : 31.48     (31.48) 100 m :    1:06.41  (34.93) 

 
 

(Next) Prelims : 100 Butterfly II1 Men [Thursday, 16/12/2021] 
 

        

QFA 4. PAREDES MARCO Luis Francisco 1993 ESP SPAIN --- 1:06.64 
50 m :  31.42     (31.42) 100 m : 1:06.64 (35.22) [1:06.64]    

QFA 5. DANIEL Matthis   1998 FRA FRANCE --- 1:08.59 
50 m :  31.77     (31.77) 100 m : 1:08.59 (36.82) [1:08.59]    

 6. SIROLU Ali   2002 TUR TURKEY --- 1:08.90 
50 m :  31.84     (31.84) 100 m : 1:08.90 (37.06) [1:08.90]    

 7. PARMENTIER Aymeric   1993 BEL BELGIUM --- 1:11.13 
50 m :  30.59     (30.59) 100 m : 1:11.13 (40.54) [1:11.13]    

 8. MINTAZ Ahmet   1999 TUR TURKEY --- 1:12.42 
50 m :  31.91     (31.91) 100 m : 1:12.42 (40.51) [1:12.42]    

--- SEZGIN Hikmet Cem 1997 TUR TURKEY DSQ 

Final A : 200 Butterfly II1 Men [Friday, 17/12/2021] 

1. PAREDES MARCO Luis Francisco 1993 ESP SPAIN --- 2:21.75 
50 m : 31.06     (31.06) 100 m : 1:06.31 (35.25) [1:06.31] 150 m :    1:43.94 (37.63) 200 m : 2:21.75  (37.81) [1:15.44] 

 2. DANIEL Matthis   1998 FRA FRANCE  --- 2:29.82  

50 m : 32.34     (32.34) 100 m : 1:08.80 (36.46) [1:08.80] 150 m :    1:47.81 (39.01) 200 m : 2:29.82  (42.01) [1:21.02] 

 3. SIROLU Ali   2002 TUR TURKEY  --- 2:31.24  

50 m : 33.24     (33.24) 100 m : 1:10.39 (37.15) [1:10.39] 150 m :    1:49.55 (39.16) 200 m : 2:31.24  (41.69) [1:20.85] 

 4. MINTAZ Ahmet   1999 TUR TURKEY  --- 2:55.22  

50 m : 31.65     (31.65) 100 m : 1:12.12 (40.47) [1:12.12] 150 m :    2:00.99 (48.87) 200 m : 2:55.22  (54.23) [1:43.10] 

2.   MAILLET Nathan 1998 

4.   PAREDES MARCO Luis Francisco 1993 

2.   DAVRAN Doruk 1994 

ESP 
[1:01.85] 

SPAIN --- 1:01.85 

FRA FRANCE --- 1:03.36 
[1:03.36]    

TUR 
[1:05.14] 

TURKEY --- 1:05.14 

ESP SPAIN --- 1:05.69 
[1:05.69]    

FRA 
[1:07.76] 

FRANCE --- 1:07.76 

 

ESP 
[1:03.23] 

SPAIN --- 1:03.23 

TUR TURKEY --- 1:05.44 
[1:05.44]    

FRA 
[1:06.41] 

FRANCE --- 1:06.41 

 



2021 Virtus Swimming Championships 

MONTLUÇON 
from 13th to 17th December 2021 - 50m pool 

Results 

 

 

Interne SNCF Réseau 

Final A : 50 Butterfly II2 Men [Wednesday, 15/12/2021] 

1. MOLINA RODRÍGUEZ Eloy 1995 ESP SPAIN --- 33.14 

2. BELIG Axel 1994 FRA FRANCE --- 33.33 

3. HERNÁNDEZ ORTIZ Carlos 1990 ESP SPAIN --- 34.33 

4. TÖTT Eric 1992 EST ESTONIA --- 34.51 

5. MATILLA Cédric 1995 FRA FRANCE --- 37.20 

Prelims : 50 Butterfly II2 Men [Wednesday, 15/12/2021] 

QFA 1. MOLINA RODRÍGUEZ Eloy 1995 ESP SPAIN --- 33.57 

QFA 2. BELIG Axel 1994 FRA FRANCE --- 33.99 

QFA 3. HERNÁNDEZ ORTIZ Carlos 1990 ESP SPAIN --- 34.65 

QFA 4. TÖTT Eric 1992 EST ESTONIA --- 35.78 

QFA 5. MATILLA Cédric 1995 FRA FRANCE --- 37.70 
 6. COLOMBY Clément 1991 FRA FRANCE --- 40.77 
 7. LOIK Kaspar Paul 2001 EST ESTONIA --- 44.35 
 8. PAIS Hardi 1996 EST ESTONIA --- 57.78 
 --- MATILLA Cedric 1985 FRA FRANCE  DNS dec 

 
 

Final A : 100 Butterfly II2 Men [Thursday, 16/12/2021] 
 

 
1. BELIG Axel 

  
1994 FRA FRANCE --- 1:13.78 

50 m :  34.23     (34.23) 100 m : 1:13.78 (39.55) [1:13.78]    

2.   MOLINA RODRÍGUEZ Eloy 1995 ESP SPAIN --- 1:25.63 
50 m : 33.64     (33.64) 100 m :    1:25.63  (51.99)    [1:25.63]    

3.   TÖTT Eric 1992 EST 
50 m : 35.55     (35.55) 100 m :    1:27.37  (51.82)    [1:27.37] 

ESTONIA --- 1:27.37 

Final A : 200 Butterfly II2 Men [Friday, 17/12/2021] 

 
1. BELIG Axel 

  
1994 FRA FRANCE 

 
--- 2:58.70 

50 m :  36.26     (36.26) 100 m : 1:19.28 (43.02) [1:19.28] 150 m :    2:08.88 (49.60) 200 m : 2:58.70  (49.82)    [1:39.42] 

2.   TÖTT Eric 1992 EST ESTONIA  --- 3:20.21 
50 m : 42.77     (42.77) 100 m :    1:34.67  (51.90)    [1:34.67] 150 m :    2:27.79 (53.12) 200 m : 3:20.21  (52.42)    [1:45.54] 

Final A : 50 Butterfly II3 Men [Wednesday, 15/12/2021] 

1.   HOLUB Jan 2000 CZE CZECH REPUBLIC --- 33.03 

Final A : 100 Butterfly II3 Men [Thursday, 16/12/2021] 

50 m : 34.75     (34.75) 100 m :    1:17.51  (42.76)    [1:17.51] 
 

Final A : 200 Medley II1 Men [Monday, 13/12/2021] 

1.   SANTANA HERNÁNDEZ Adrián 1995 
50 m : 32.07     (32.07) 100 m :    1:11.20  (39.13) 

50 m : 30.38     (30.38) 100 m :    1:11.12  (40.74) 

3.   MENY Jordan 2000 
50 m : 31.76     (31.76) 100 m :    1:15.01  (43.25) 

50 m : 31.78     (31.78) 100 m : 54.55     (22.77) 

5.   ARAPOGLOU Dimitrios 2004 
50 m : 34.58     (34.58) 100 m :    1:22.72  (48.14) 

 
 

 

 

2.   DAVRAN Doruk 1994 

4.   SIROLU Ali 2002 

 
1. PARISOT Axel 

  
2000 FRA FRANCE --- 1:00.44 

50 m :  27.97     (27.97) 100 m : 1:00.44 (32.47) [1:00.44]    

2.   HOLUB Jan 2000 CZE CZECH REPUBLIC --- 1:17.51 

 

ESP 
[1:11.20] 

SPAIN 
150 m :    1:57.60 

 

(46.40) 

--- 

200 m : 

2:32.84 
2:32.84  (35.24) 

 

[1:21.64] 

TUR TURKEY  --- 2:33.31  

[1:11.12] 150 m :    1:56.51 (45.39) 200 m : 2:33.31  (36.80) [1:22.19] 

FRA 
[1:15.01] 

FRANCE 
150 m :    2:01.45 

 
(46.44) 

--- 

200 m : 

2:40.56 
2:40.56  (39.11) 

 
[1:25.55] 

TUR TURKEY  --- 2:43.07  

[54.55] 150 m :    2:04.74 (1:10.19) 200 m : 2:43.07  (38.33) [1:48.52] 

GRE 
[1:22.72] 

GREECE 
150 m :    2:13.88 

 
(51.16) 

--- 

200 m : 
2:53.27 

2:53.27  (39.39) 
 

[1:30.55] 

 



2021 Virtus Swimming Championships 

MONTLUÇON 
from 13th to 17th December 2021 - 50m pool 

Results 

 

 

Interne SNCF Réseau 

Final A : 400 Medley II1 Men [Tuesday, 14/12/2021] 

1. SANTANA HERNÁNDEZ Adrián 1995 ESP SPAIN +0.00 5:33.05 
50 m : 32.93     (32.93) 100 m : 1:12.52 (39.59) [1:12.52] 150 m : 1:57.43 (44.91) 200 m :    2:40.83  (43.40) [1:28.31] 

250 m :    3:29.17  (48.34) 300 m : 4:19.21 (50.04) [1:38.38] 350 m : 4:57.07 (37.86) 400 m :    5:33.05  (35.98) [1:13.84] 

2. SIROLU Ali   2002 TUR TURKEY   +0.00 5:38.00  

50 m : 32.70     (32.70) 100 m : 1:09.18 (36.48) [1:09.18] 150 m :    1:56.00 (46.82) 200 m : 2:40.16  (44.16) [1:30.98] 

250 m :    3:30.88  (50.72) 300 m : 4:22.05 (51.17) [1:41.89] 350 m :    5:00.85 (38.80) 400 m : 5:38.00  (37.15) [1:15.95] 

--- ANTIPOV Dmitrii   2003 WAT WE ARE TEAM   MQS  

Final A : 200 Medley II2 Men [Monday, 13/12/2021] 

 
1. GRACIA NÚNEZ Guillermo 

 
2004 ESP SPAIN 

  
--- 2:54.55 

 

50 m : 37.27     (37.27) 100 m : 1:23.02 (45.75) [1:23.02] 150 m : 2:14.19 (51.17) 200 m : 2:54.55  (40.36) [1:31.53] 

 2. HERNÁNDEZ ORTIZ Carlos  1990 ESP SPAIN   --- 3:08.02  

50 m : 36.34     (36.34) 100 m : 1:26.93 (50.59) [1:26.93] 150 m : 2:19.23 (52.30) 200 m : 3:08.02  (48.79) [1:41.09] 

 3. LOIK Kaspar Paul   2001 EST ESTONIA  --- 3:18.82  

50 m : 44.23     (44.23) 100 m : 1:34.87 (50.64) [1:34.87] 150 m :    2:29.81 (54.94) 200 m : 3:18.82  (49.01) [1:43.95] 

Final A : 400 Medley II2 Men [Tuesday, 14/12/2021] 

1. GRACIA NÚNEZ Guillermo 2004 ESP SPAIN +0.00 6:31.48 
50 m : 41.09     (41.09) 100 m : 1:33.19 (52.10) [1:33.19] 150 m : 2:25.43 (52.24) 200 m : 3:14.33  (48.90)    [1:41.14] 

250 m :    4:09.33  (55.00) 300 m : 5:04.78 (55.45) [1:50.45] 350 m : 5:50.43 (45.65) 400 m : 6:31.48  (41.05)    [1:26.70] 

Final A : 200 Medley II3 Men [Monday, 13/12/2021] 
 

 
1. PARISOT Axel 

 
2000 FRA FRANCE 

 
--- 2:18.42 

50 m :  29.75     (29.75) 100 m :    1:05.65 (35.90) [1:05.65] 150 m :    1:46.75 (41.10) 200 m : 2:18.42  (31.67)    [1:12.77] 

 2. HOLUB Jan  2000 CZE CZECH REPUBLIC --- 2:52.92 
50 m : 34.04     (34.04) 100 m :    1:19.30 (45.26) [1:19.30] 150 m :    2:15.37  (56.07) 200 m : 2:52.92  (37.55)    [1:33.62] 

 

Final A : 4x50 Freestyle II1 Men [Monday, 13/12/2021] 

1. MAILLET Nathan 25.53 1998 FRA FRANCE --- 1:45.91 
 

BLAISE Simon 25.97 1996 FRA  +0.00   

MENY Jordan 27.33 2000 FRA  +0.00   

DANIEL Matthis 27.08 1998 FRA  +0.00   

2. LONGARON CARRERAS Adrián 27.27 2001 ESP SPAIN --- 1:47.68  

VALIENTE SERRANO Miguel Ángel 25.84 1997 ESP  +0.00   

                   SANTANA HERNÁNDEZ Adrián 28.10 1995 ESP  +0.00   

LABRADOR FERNANDEZ Javier 26.47 2001 ESP  +0.00   

3.    DAVRAN Doruk 
28.86 1994 TUR TURKEY --- 1:54.58  

SEZGIN Hikmet Cem 28.99 1997 TUR  +0.00   

ASLAN Mert 29.75 1998 TUR  +0.00   

MINTAZ Ahmet 26.98 1999 TUR  +0.00   

 

Final A : 4x100 Freestyle II1 Men [Tuesday, 14/12/2021] 
 

1. MAILLET Nathan 55.97 1998 FRA FRANCE --- 3:58.14 
 

BLAISE Simon 1:00.50 1996 FRA  +0.00  

DANIEL Matthis 1:01.67 1998 FRA  +0.00  

MENY Jordan 1:00.00 2000 FRA  +0.00  

2. SANTANA HERNÁNDEZ Adrián 1:04.42 1995 ESP SPAIN --- 4:02.18 

VALIENTE SERRANO Miguel Ángel 59.98 1997 ESP  +0.00  

                             LABRADOR FERNANDEZ Javier 59.48 2001 ESP  +0.00  

LONGARON CARRERAS Adrián 58.30 2001 ESP  +0.00  

3.    DAVRAN Doruk 
1:01.97 1994 TUR TURKEY --- 4:21.58 

SIROLU Ali 1:10.90 2002 TUR  +0.00  

SEZGIN Hikmet Cem 1:03.87 1997 TUR  +0.00  

ASLAN Mert 1:04.84 1998 TUR  +0.00  

 

 

    
[Thursday, 16/12/2021] 



2021 Virtus Swimming Championships 

MONTLUÇON 
from 13th to 17th December 2021 - 50m pool 

Results 

 

 

Interne SNCF Réseau 

Final A : 4x200 Freestyle II1 Men 

1.   LABRADOR FERNÁNDEZ Javier 2:09.36 2001 ESP SPAIN --- 8:52.28 

SANTANA HERNÁNDEZ Adrián 2:17.94 1995 ESP  +0.00  

PAREDES MARCO Luis Francisco 2:13.51 1993 ESP  +0.00  

LONGARON CARRERAS Adrián 2:11.47 2001 ESP  +0.00  

2.   SEZGIN Hikmet Cem 2:15.13 1997 TUR TURKEY --- 9:06.17 

ASLAN Mert 2:14.60 1998 TUR  +0.00  

SIROLU Ali 2:18.96 2002 TUR  +0.00  

DAVRAN Doruk 2:17.48 1994 TUR  +0.00  

      

Final A : 4x50 Freestyle II2 Men 
    

[Monday, 13/12/2021] 

1.   GRACIA NÚNEZ Guillermo 32.41 2004 ESP SPAIN --- 2:15.53 

HERNÁNDEZ ORTIZ Carlos 32.23 1990 ESP  +0.00  

SERRANO CORREOSO Luis 36.09 1988 ESP  +0.00  

MOLINA RODRÍGUEZ Eloy 34.80 1995 ESP  +0.00  

2.   LéPINE Amaury 35.14 1998 FRA FRANCE --- 2:18.82 

COLOMBY Clément 34.98 1991 FRA  +0.00  

BELIG Axel 34.82 1994 FRA  +0.00  

MATILLA Cédric 33.88 1995 FRA  +0.00  

      
 

Final A : 4x100 Freestyle II2 Men [Tuesday, 14/12/2021] 

 
1. LéPINE Amaury 

COLOMBY Clément 

BELIG Axel 

MATILLA Cédric 

2. HERNÁNDEZ ORTIZ Carlos 

MOLINA RODRÍGUEZ Eloy 

SERRANO CORREOSO Luis 

GRACIA NÚNEZ Guillermo 

 
1:20.17 

1:19.76 

1:16.26 

1:18.16 

1:18.16 

1:26.02 

1:19.40 

1:13.06 

 
1998 

1991 

1994 

1995 

1990 

1995 

1988 

2004 

 
FRA 

FRA 

FRA 

FRA 

ESP 

ESP 

ESP 

ESP 

 
FRANCE --- 

+0.00 

+0.00 

+0.00 

SPAIN --- 

+0.00 

+0.00 

+0.00 

 
5:14.35 

 
 

 
5:16.64 

 
 

 

Final A : 4x200 Freestyle II2 Men [Thursday, 16/12/2021] 

 
1. BELIG Axel 

LéPINE Amaury 

COLOMBY Clément 

MATILLA Cédric 

2. GRACIA NÚNEZ Guillermo 

HERNÁNDEZ ORTIZ Carlos 

SERRANO CORREOSO Luis 

OLMO SEDEÑO Antonio 

 
3:02.23 

2:58.01 

2:52.91 

2:54.56 

2:44.94 

3:00.72 

3:08.01 

3:19.68 

 
1994 

1998 

1991 

1995 

2004 

1990 

1988 

1998 

 
FRA 

FRA 

FRA 

FRA 

ESP 

ESP 

ESP 

ESP 

 
FRANCE --- 

+0.00 

+0.00 

+0.00 

SPAIN --- 

+0.00 

+0.00 

+0.00 

 
11:47.71 

 
 

 
12:13.35 

 
 

 

Final A : 4x50 Medley II1 Men [Wednesday, 15/12/2021] 

 
1. LABRADOR FERNÁNDEZ Javier 

SANTANA HERNÁNDEZ Adrián 

LONGARON CARRERAS Adrián 

VALIENTE SERRANO Miguel Ángel 

2. MAILLET Nathan 

BLAISE Simon 

DANIEL Matthis 

MENY Jordan 

3. ASLAN Mert 

DAVRAN Doruk 

SEZGIN Hikmet Cem 

MINTAZ Ahmet 

 
32.54 

34.87 

27.47 

25.63 

31.06 

33.18 

30.96 

25.51 

34.27 

38.17 

33.26 

27.75 

 
2001 

1995 

2001 

1997 

1998 

1996 

1998 

2000 

1998 

1994 

1997 

1999 

 
ESP 

ESP 

ESP 

ESP 

FRA 

FRA 

FRA 

FRA 

TUR 

TUR 

TUR 

TUR 

 
SPAIN --- 

+0.00 

+0.00 

+0.00 

FRANCE --- 

+0.00 

+0.00 

+0.00 

TURKEY --- 

+0.00 

+0.00 

+0.00 

 
2:00.51 

 
 

 
2:00.71 

 
 

 
2:13.45
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MONTLUÇON 
from 13th to 17th December 2021 - 50m pool 
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Interne SNCF Réseau 

 

Final A : 4x100 Medley II1 Men [Friday, 17/12/2021] 

1. LABRADOR FERNÁNDEZ Javier 1:07.11 2001 ESP SPAIN --- 4:26.30 

SANTANA HERNÁNDEZ Adrián 1:20.09 1995 ESP  +0.00  

LONGARON CARRERAS Adrián 1:02.14 2001 ESP  +0.00  

VALIENTE SERRANO Miguel Ángel 56.96 1997 ESP  +0.00  

2. MAILLET Nathan 1:06.31 1998 FRA FRANCE --- 4:26.62 

BLAISE Simon 1:15.46 1996 FRA  +0.00  

DANIEL Matthis 1:06.71 1998 FRA  +0.00  

MENY Jordan 58.14 2000 FRA  +0.00  

3. ASLAN Mert 1:11.10 1998 TUR TURKEY --- 4:50.36 

DAVRAN Doruk 1:24.51 1994 TUR  +0.00  

SEZGIN Hikmet Cem 1:11.02 1997 TUR  +0.00  

MINTAZ Ahmet 1:03.73 1999 TUR  +0.00  

Final A : 4x50 Medley II2 Men [Wednesday, 15/12/2021] 

1. SERRANO CORREOSO Luis 39.89 1988 ESP SPAIN --- 2:29.64 

HERNÁNDEZ ORTIZ Carlos 43.29 1990 ESP  +0.00  

MOLINA RODRÍGUEZ Eloy 34.32 1995 ESP  +0.00  

GRACIA NÚNEZ Guillermo 32.14 2004 ESP  +0.00  

2. COLOMBY Clément 49.97 1991 FRA FRANCE --- 2:41.77 

LéPINE Amaury 43.50 1998 FRA  +0.00  

BELIG Axel 33.89 1994 FRA  +0.00  

MATILLA Cédric 34.41 1995 FRA  +0.00  
 

Final A : 4x100 Medley II2 Men 
   

[Friday, 17/12/2021] 

1. COLOMBY Clément 1:44.13 1991 FRA FRANCE --- 6:00.91 

DUTAY Rafael 1:43.21 1991 FRA  +0.00  

BELIG Axel 1:16.55 1994 FRA  +0.00  

MATILLA Cédric 1:17.02 1995 FRA  +0.00  

--- SERRANO CORREOSO Luis  1988 ESP SPAIN  DSQ 1 

HERNÁNDEZ ORTIZ Carlos  1990 ESP    

MOLINA RODRÍGUEZ Eloy  1995 ESP    

GRACIA NÚNEZ Guillermo  2004 ESP    

Final A : 4x100 Freestyle II1 Mixt [Wednesday, 15/12/2021] 

1. MAURIN ESPIAU Assya 1:07.48 2006 FRA FRANCE --- 4:13.33 
 MENY Jordan 1:00.33 2000 FRA  +0.00  

 CHEVALLIER Maëly 1:09.70 2004 FRA  +0.00  

 MAILLET Nathan 55.82 1998 FRA  +0.00  

2. LABRADOR FERNÁNDEZ Javier 59.78 2001 ESP SPAIN --- 4:14.32 
 ZALVE MAIER Sara 1:09.32 1995 ESP  +0.00  

 CORONADO TEJEDA Eva 1:04.24 1999 ESP  +0.00  

 VALIENTE SERRANO Miguel Ángel 1:00.98 1997 ESP  +0.00  

3. DAVRAN Doruk 1:03.62 1994 TUR TURKEY --- 4:40.89 
 SENTUNA Deniz sevin 59.76 2003 TUR  +0.00  

 AÇIKGÖZ Seçil 18.79 2001 TUR  +0.00  

 MINTAZ Ahmet 2:18.72 1999 TUR  +0.00  

 

Final A : 4x100 Freestyle II2 Mixt 
   

[Wednesday, 15/12/2021] 

1. MARTÍNEZ AGUSTÍN Marta 1:31.32 1987 ESP SPAIN --- 5:23.67 
 

MARTÍNEZ DE LA RIVA Camino 1:19.52 1994 ESP  +0.00   

SERRANO CORREOSO Luis 1:20.11 1988 ESP  +0.00   

GRACIA NÚNEZ Guillermo 1:12.72 2004 ESP  +0.00   

2. BELIG Axel 1:17.27 1994 FRA FRANCE --- 5:35.33  

ANDRE Delphine 1:37.99 1998 FRA  +0.00   

MATILLA Cédric 1:16.66 1995 FRA  +0.00   

RENOU Cléo 1:23.41 2001 FRA  +0.00   

        
 

 



2021 Virtus Swimming Championships 

MONTLUÇON 
from 13th to 17th December 2021 - 50m pool 

Results 

 

 

Interne SNCF Réseau 

Final A : 4x100 Medley II1 Mixt [Tuesday, 14/12/2021] 
 

1. CORONADO TEJEDA Eva 1:17.10 1999 ESP SPAIN --- 4:22.56 
 SANTANA HERNÁNDEZ Adrián 1:21.43 1995 ESP  +0.00  

 LONGARON CARRERAS Adrián 1:02.25 2001 ESP  +0.00  

 ZALVE MAIER Sara 41.78 1995 ESP  +0.00  

--- ASLAN Mert  1998 TUR TURKEY  DSQ 1 
 SENTUNA Deniz sevin  2003 TUR    

 DAVRAN Doruk  1994 TUR    

 AÇIKGÖZ Seçil  2001 TUR    

--- MAILLET Nathan  1998 FRA FRANCE  DNS dec 
 BLAISE Simon  1996 FRA    

 CHEVALLIER Maëly  2004 FRA    

 MAURIN ESPIAU Assya  2006 FRA    

Final A : 4x100 Medley II2 Mixt 
     

[Tuesday, 14/12/2021] 

1. MARTÍNEZ DE LA RIVA Camino 1:37.48 1994 ESP SPAIN --- 6:06.49 

OLMO SEDEÑO Antonio 1:37.74 1998 ESP  +0.00  

HERNÁNDEZ ORTIZ Carlos 1:22.65 1990 ESP  +0.00  

MARTÍNEZ AGUSTÍN Marta 1:28.62 1987 ESP  +0.00  

2. ANDRE Delphine 1:50.75 1998 FRA FRANCE --- 6:16.51 

DUTAY Rafael 1:42.69 1991 FRA  +0.00  

BELIG Axel 1:20.09 1994 FRA  +0.00  

RENOU Cléo 1:22.98 2001 FRA  +0.00  

       

 


